
 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the applicant 

RTI application 

date w.e.f. 

18/06/2012 to 

31/12/2025 

Subject matter pertaining to 

1321 C.M. Fernandes 29-12-2025 AR-L 
1320 Sakharay U. Naik 23-12-2025 AR-NT, AR-T, FO, AR-VC, MPS, AR-Acad. Colleges, AR-L, AR-Acad (PG) 
1319 Sakharay U. Naik 23-12-2025 AR-T, FO, AR-VC, MPS, AR-PR, AR-L, AR-Acad (PG) 
1318 Anushka A. Sawant 17-12-2025 AR-NT, AR-T 
1317 M.C. Praveenjit Nambiar 10-12-2025 AR-Acad. Colleges 
1316 Nandesh B. Naik 04-12-2025 AR-NT 
1315 Nandesh B. Naik 04-12-2025 AR-NT, FO 
1314 Nandesh B. Naik 01-12-2025 AR-NT 
1313 Nandesh B. Naik 01-12-2025 AR-NT 
1312 Ramesh Y. Rathod 27-11-2025 AR-NT 
1311 Prof. Padmaja V. Kamat 24-11-2025 AR-T 
1310 Mario Do Coelho 17-11-2025 AR-T 
1309 Mario Do Coelho 17-11-2025 AR-T 
1308 Mario Do Coelho 17-11-2025 AR-T 
1307 Chandrashekhar Amonkar 17-11-2025 AR-NT 
1306 McNeil Rodrigues 05-11-2025 AR-NT 
1305 Pranav Ganesh Naik 05-11-2025 AR- Exam Prof. (T&A) 
1304 Bhalchandra G. Amonkar 04-11-2025 AR-NT 
1303 Augusto Rodrigues 29-10-2025 AR-T 
1302 Adv. Sachin Vijay Vandagekar 21-10-2025 AR-NT 
1301 Redualdo Severino Serrao 09-10-2025 AR-NT 
1300 Thilak Nishanth 06-10-2025 AR-Acad. Colleges, AR-Acad. Admission, G.R. Kare College of Law, V.M. Salgaokar College 

of Law 
1299 Ibrahim Aleem 29-09-2025 AR-Exam Prof. (M & A) 
1298 Brian Peter Simoes 16-09-2025 AR-NT 
1297 Shubham Ramesh Manddrekar 15-09-2025 AR-Exam (UG) 
1296 Rolt Carl Hugo Coutinho 08-09-2025 AR-Acad. Colleges transferred to G.R. Kare College of Law 
1295 Brian Peter Simoes 08-09-2025 AR-NT 
1294 Redualdo Severino Serrao 03-09-2025 AR-NT 
1293 Sneha Haldankar 01-09-2025 AR-NT 
1292 Sakharay U. Naik 26-08-2025 AR-T, AR-NT 
1291 Dr. Medora Celine Dias 25-08-2025 AR-Exam Prof. (M & A) 
1290 Vishant Nagvekar 22-08-2025 AR-T, AR-NT 
1289 Sanjay Gaonkar 21-08-2025 AR-Acad. (PG), AR-Acad. Admission 
1288 Kavi krishnarao Kulkarni 20-08-2025 AR-Exam (UG) 
1287 Brian Peter Simoes 12-08-2025 Member Secretary -IC transferred to AR-NT 



1286 Nimish Borkar 11-08-2025 AR-Exam (UG) 
1285 Vishodhan Mangoli 11-08-2025 AR-Exam (UG) 
1284 Vaishnavi Parab 11-08-2025 AR-Exam (UG) 
1283 Keshav C. Bhagat 11-08-2025 AR-Exam (UG) 
1282 Utkarsh P. Dessai 07-08-2025 AR-Exam (UG) 
1281 Brian Peter Simoes 05-08-2025 AR-NT 
1280 Brian Peter Simoes 05-08-2025 Member Secretary -IC transferred to AR-NT 
1279 Minguel Rebelo 31-07-2025 Chairperson SGRC 
1278 Conceicao Coutinho 30-07-2025 AR-NT 
1277 Diya Sharad Dabholkar 28-07-2025 AR-Exam (UG) transferred to V.M. Salgaokar College of Law 
1276 Sitaram M. Gaus 23-07-2025 AR-NT, AR-T 
1275 Sarveh Dessai 23-07-2025 AR-NT, EA&AS transferred to FO 
1274 Aditya Gad 21-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1274 Baban Gaonkar 18-07-2025 AR-NT 
1273 Sidharaj S. Naik 17-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1272 Resha Tukaram Dongrekar 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1271 Resha Tukaram Dongrekar 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1270 Resha Tukaram Dongrekar 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1269 Resha Tukaram Dongrekar 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1268 Resha Tukaram Dongrekar 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1267 Rudra Naik 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1266 Kubra Khidmatgar 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1265 Sarisha Suvita Fernandes 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1264 Siddhesh B.K. Azrekar 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) Withdrawn 
1263 Vaishanavi Parab 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1262 Vishodhan Mangoli 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1261 Nimish Borkar 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1260 Durva Pednekar 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1259 Sarfaraj Huddar 16-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) Withdrawn 
1258 Snigdha Mayenkar 15-07-2025 AR-T 
1257 Charmaine Irene Dourado 15-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1256 Charmaine Irene Dourado 15-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1255 Anish B. Bhagat 14-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1254 Naresh Chandawani 14-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1253 Romana Cardo 14-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) Withdrawn 
1252 Deepika Dessai 14-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1251 Goraksh R. Prabhudessai 14-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1250 Gousiya Banu Bateri 14-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1249 Vrindha Jerrina Fernandes 14-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1248 Utkasrsh P. Dessai 14-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1247 Sash D’Souza 08-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 



1246 Manojkumar S. Kulkarni 08-07-2025 AR- Acad. (Colleges) 
1245 Sanjay Gaonkar 07-07-2025 AR-Acad.(PG) 
1244 Siddhant Naik 07-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1243 Shubham Ramesh Mandrekar 05-07-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) transferred to AR-Exam. (PG) 
1242 Baskar Gelaturi 01-07-2025 AR-NT 
1241 Dr. Medora Celine Dias 26-06-2025 AR- Acad. (Colleges) transferred to GMC, AR-Exam. (Prof. Medical & Allied), COE, AR-T 

transferred to AR-Acad.(PG) 
1240 Akshay Vithal Gaonkar 20-06-2025 AR-NT 
1239 Prakriti Kumari 16-06-2025 University Librarian 
1238 Nachiketa Mittal  12-06-2025 Director, DIQA 
1237 Branisha Nair 11-06-2025 AR- Acad. (Colleges) transferred to Goa Collage of Agriculture  
1236 Ashata Arjun Dabholkar 05-06-2025 AR-NT 
1235 Tulsidas Dattaram Shirodkar 02-06-2025 AR-Exam. (Prof. Medical & Allied), AR-Exam. (Prof. Technical & Allied) 
1234 Adv. Savia Sucyn Da Costa 30-05-2025 AR-T 
1233 Anthony Da Piedade Fernandes 29-05-2025 Vice Dean GBS 
1232 Adv. Savia Sucyn Da Costa 28-05-2025 AR-T 
1231 Nachiketa Mittal  27-05-2025 AR- Acad. (Admission), AR-PR 
1230 Grishal Naik 14-05-2025 AR- Acad. (Colleges) transferred to AR- Exam. (UG) 
1229 Ranjana Ferrao Souza Cordeiro 13-05-2025 AR- Acad. (Colleges), AR- Exam. (PG) 
1228 Dr. Tarak Mangesh Arolkar 12-05-2025  AE- Eng. & Technical Div. 
1227 B. Menezes 06-05-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1226 Khalid Desai 05-05-2025 AR-Exam. (PG) 
1225 Ranjana Ferrao Souza Cordeiro 22-04-2025 AR-Exam. (PG) 
1224 Dr. Bernard F. Rodrigues 11-04-2025 AR-T, FO 
1223 Anthony Da piedade Fernandes 07-04-2025 Vice Dean GBS, AR-L, AR-T, AR- Acad. (Admission), AR-Exam. (PG), AR- Acad. (PG) 
1222 Shubham Shaba Pai Raikar 04-04-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1221 Dr. Bernard F. Rodrigues 04-04-2025 FO 
1220 Dulba Volvoicar 01-04-2025 AR-T 
1219 Gurudas D. Gaude 27-03-2025 AR-T 
1218 Shailesh Soiru Velip 27-03-2025 AR-NT 
1217 Dr. Bernard F. Rodrigues 26-03-2025 AR-T, Vice Dean SBSB 
1216 John Nazareth 25-03-2025 COE, AR- Acad. (Colleges) 
1215 Vijay M. Gawas 25-03-2025 AR-T 
1214 Vijay M. Gawas 24-03-2025 AR-L 
1213 Sagar A. Naik 20-03-2025 AR- Acad. (PG) 
1212 Serjio James Rodrigues 19-03-2025 COE 
1211 Rushab Y. Phaldessai 19-03-2025 AR-Exam. (PG), AR- Acad. (Admission), AR- Acad. (PG), Vice Dean  SPAS 
1210 Michelle M. Moraes 19-03-2025 COE 
1209 Dulba Volvoicar 19-03-2025 AR-T 
1208 Shane Rebelo 18-03-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 
1207 Roy DSouza 18-03-2025 AR-Exam. (UG) 



1206 Ranjana Ferrao Souza Cordeiro 17-03-2025 AR- Acad. (Colleges), AR-DTT transferred to V.M. salgaocar College of Law 
1205 Dr. Bernard F. Rodrigues 07-03-2025 AR-T 
1204 Roshan A. Porob 04-03-2025 AR- Acad. (Colleges), AR-Exam. (Prof.) 
1203 Mulbai Bijubhai Chavda 17-02-2025 COE 
1202 Rajesh V. Malvankar 10-02-2025 AR- Acad. (Admission) 
1201 Rushab Y. Phaldessai 27-01-2025 EA&AS transfered to Eng. & Tech. Div. 
1200 Dr. Saba V.M. Da Silva 24-01-2025 AR- Acad. (Admission) 
1199 Prakash P. Dhoke 21-01-2025 A.D. Sports 
1198 Sunil Narayan Palkar 15-01-2025 AR-NT 
1197 Mulbai Bijubhai Chavda 02-01-2025 COE 
1196 Branisha Nair 30-12-2024 AR- Acad. (Colleges) 
1195 Rushab Y. Phaldessai 20-12-2024 Director- DSW&CA 
1194 Dr. Delia Dsouza 06-12-2024 AR-Exam. (Prof.) 
1193 Shishir Sharad Parab 04-12-2024 Director- DSW&CA 
1192 Sudhakar V. Raul 04-12-2024 AR- Acad. (PG), AR-T, AR-NT 
1191 Sumit Sadanand Naik 02-12-2024 AR-NT 
1190 Prasad Ravindra Sawant 22-11-2024 U.E. transferred Dean- M.P.L 
1189 Anis Shaikh 20-11-2024 AR-Exam. (Prof.) 
1188 Sudip Rajendra Naik 20-11-2024 F.O., Chief Wardens Hostel (Man) & Chief Wardens Hostel ( Women)  
1187 Dina Traz 12-11-2024 AR-T 
1186 Amar Suresh Degvekar 12-11-2024 AR-T 
1185 Jessica Fernandes e Pereira 07-11-2024 AR-T 
1184 Shishir Sharad Parab 28-10-2024 AR-Acad. (Admission)transfered to DHE, Chief Wardens Hostel (Man), Chief Wardens 

Hostel ( Women)& AR-DTT 
1183 Shishir Sharad Parab 28-10-2024 Director- DSW&CA 
1182 Shishir Sharad Parab 28-10-2024 AR-V.C Sec. transfered to Director- DSW&CA 
1181 Shishir Sharad Parab 28-10-2024 Director- DSW&CA 
1180 Shishir Sharad Parab 28-10-2024 Director- DSW&CA 
1179 Shishir Sharad Parab 28-10-2024 Director- DSW&CA 
1178 Rushab Y. Phaldessai 28-10-2024 Director- DSW&CA 
1177 Bipul Varma 21-10-2024 AR-Acad. (General), F.O. & AR-PR transfered to DHE 
1176 Rama Kankonkar 18-10-2024 AR-T 
1175 Dr. Varsha V. Kamat 17-10-2024 AR-T 
1174 Sameer Ashok Naik 15-10-2024 AR-T 
1173 Shishir Sharad Parab 10-10-2024 Director- DSW&CA 
1172 Nazario Savio Paul D’Souza 30-09-2024 AR-T 
1171 Nazario Savio Paul D’Souza 30-09-2024 AR-T 
1170 Gangesh Ramnath Sawant  26-09-2024 AR-Exam (PG) & AR Exam (UG) transferred to AR- Acad. (Colleges) 
1169 Sarvesh Sudan Desai 11-09-2024 AR-PR 
1168 Sarvesh Sudan Desai 11-09-2024 AR-PR 
1167 Sarvesh Sudan Desai 11-09-2024 AR-NT 



1166 Dr. Noel G. Tavares 10-09-2024 AR-T 
1165 swaroop Shantaram Naik 29-08-2024 AR-NT 
1164 G.P. Agarwal 26-08-2024 AR- Acad. (Colleges) transferred to AR-Acad. (General) 
1163 Francisco Estrocio 20-08-2024  Asst. Director (Sports) 
1162 Vanshika Dinesh Pankar 19-08-2024 AR-Exam (UG) 
1161 Raunak Dinesh Pankar 19-08-2024 AR-Exam (UG) 
1160 Seeya Govind Kerkar 14-08-2024 AR-Exam (UG) 
1159 Jitendra Mahadev Satelkar 13-08-2024 AR-Acad. (General), AR- Acad. (Colleges) 
1158 Nazario Savio Paul D’Souza 12-08-2024 Member Secretary- Internal Committee 
1157 Aditya Guruprasad Palekar 12-08-2024 AR-Exam (UG) 
1156 Abinash Kar 12-08-2024 AR-NT 
1155 Maria de Fatima Noronha 02-08-2024 COE, AR-DTT, FO 
1154 Anant S. Patil 25-07-2024 AR-NT, AR-Colleges 
1153 Rushab Y. Phaldessai 17-07-2024 Director-DSW, Eng. & Tech. Div., FO, AR-NT, AR- Acad. (PG) 
1152 Jenzil Savio Peter Pereira 16-07-2024 AR- Exam (PG) 
1151 Vinayak Vishnu Dhulapkar 10-07-2024 AR- Acad (PG) 
1150 Vinayak Vishnu Dhulapkar 10-07-2024 AR-T 
1149 Agnelo Silveira 09-07-2024 U.E 
1148 Shishir Sharad Parab 01-07-2024 AR-NT, Director-DIQA, AR-DTT 
1147 Shishir Sharad Parab 01-07-2024 AR- Admission, AR- Legal, AR-DTT, Mans & Womens Hostel 
1146 Sudip Rajendra Naik 01-07-2024 AR- Finance-I 
1145 Josheph Simon Fernandes 20-06-2024 AR-NT 
1144 Shreyash Baburao Devali 07-06-2024 AR- Academic Admission 
1143 Anup Vivek Borkar 06-06-2024 AR- Academic Admission 
1142 Dr. Saba V.M. Da Silva 23-05-2024 AR- Academic PG transferred tonAR- Colleges 
1141 Trisha Janice Almeida 23-05-2024 AR-Acad. (PG), AR-Exam (Prof.), AR-Exam (PG), AR-Exam (UG),Eng. & Tech – UE, Director 

DEO, Deans & Vice Deans of all Schools 
1140 Pravin R. Misal 14-05-2024 AR-NT, AR-T (AR-T transferred to Finance Section),FO 
1139 Surendra J. Mudaliar 09-05-2024 Transferred to D.H.E. 
1138 Ms. Sushma Shrinivasan 06-05-2024 AR-Exam (Prof.) 
1137  Pundalik Ratnakar Rao 23-04-2024 AR-T, AR-NT 
1136 Ms. Saaniya Netrravalkar 10-04-2024  AR- Acad. Admissions 
1135 Nagendra R.  10-04-2024 AR-T 
1134 Prof. Chetan S. Diwan 08-04-2024 AR-Acad. Gen., AR- Acad. PG, AR- Exam PG, AR-T,  AR- Acad (Colleges) 
1133 Irfan Sheikh 05-04-2024 AR- Acad (Colleges) 
1132 Jairaj Lohar 05-04-2024 AR-NT 
1131 William P.A. Rodrigues 03-04-2024 AR- Exam UG 
1130 Bhalchandra G. Amonkar 01-04-2024 AR-T, AR-NT 
1129 Nalin C. Phaldesai 27-03-2024 AR-T, AR-Acad-PG, AR- NT, Director- DEO 
1128 G.P. Agarwal 26-03-2024 AR- Acad (Colleges) 
1127 Ms. Merville Rodrigues 26-03-2024 AR-T, AR-Acad-PG 



1126 Rushab Y. Phaldessai 19-03-2024 Director-DSW & CA 
1125 Ms. Shubhangi Asolkar 14-03-2024 AR-NT, AR-T 
1124 William P.A. Rodrigues 13-03-2024 AR-Exam(PG), Dean- SSPIS 
1123 Dr. Vivekanand Gobre 07-03-2024 AR-T, AR-NT 
1122 Viraj Vasta 27-02-2024 Ar- Acad. Colleges transferred to Examination Section 
1121 Mukundraj Govind Mudras 21-02-2024 AR-T 
1120 Chehak Mishra 14-02-2024 AR-T, AR-NT 
1119 Mr. Rushab Y. Phaldessai 12-02-2024 Director-DSW 
1118 Keewan Aleiro Martins Da Costa 12-02-2024 AR-Academic Colleges 
1117 Dr. Vivekanand Gobre 29-01-2024 AR-T (Admn) 
1116 Mr. Rushab Y. Phaldessai 29-01-2024 Director-DSW 
1115 Mr. Nitin Raghunath Patil 25-01-2024 AR-NT 
1114 Mr. Prakash P. Dhoke 15-01-2024 AR-T, AR-NT Finance Officer 
1113 Mr. Vikas Singh 08-01-2024 Transferred to Goa College of Architecture  
1112 Mr. Vijayraj Desai 27-12-2023 AR-Exam (PG) 
1111 Dr. Saba V.M. Da Silva 18-12-2023 AR-Academic (PG) 
1110 Dr. Auswaf Ahsan K. P. 14-12-2023 Transfer to Goa Dental College 
1109 Rushab Y. Phaldesai 11-12-2023 Director-DSW, Eng. & Tech – UE, Finance Sec. F.O. IQAC, AR-Academic Gen 
1108 Mr. Vivekanand V. Gobre 08-12-2023 AR-T, AR-NT 
1107 Mr. Vivekanand V. Gobre 08-12-2023 AR-NT 
1106 Mr. Vivekanand V. Gobre 08-12-2023 D-RDRM, AR-NT (Admn) 
1105 Smt. Babunti Devi 22-11-2023 U.E. 
1104 Dr. Kashinath L. Dhumaskar 17-11-2023 AR-T 
1103 Shane Rebelo 13-11-2023 Director-DSW 
1102 Ranjana Ferrao Souza Cardeiro 31-10-2023 AR (Academic PG) DR. DIQA 
1101 Shri. Sarvesh S. Desai 25-10-2023 Dir-DSW, AR-NT, Eng. & Tech. Division 
1100 Chaitanya U. Prabhu Borkar 18-10-2023 Exam-UG 
1099 Mr. Maverick John Correia 17-10-2023 Exam-PG 
1098 Shri. Shripad V. Gawas 16-10-2023 Exam-UG 
1097 Shri. Sarvesh Sudan Desai 12-10-2023 Finance Officer, AR-NT 
1096 Shri. Ulhas P. Bhaje 06-10-2023 UE 
1095 Sarita S. Gawas 03-10-2023 C.O.E 
1094 Mr. Saprem Shirvoikar 29-09-2023 AR-T, AR-NT 
1093 Sandesh Naik 26-09-2023 AR-Academic College 
1092 Miss. Bindiya Gaus Dessai 18-09-2023 AR-College 
1091 Mr. Saprem Shirvoikar 12-09-2023 AR-Colleges 
1090 Sarita S. Gawas 11-09-2023 AR-Colleges, Transferred to Exam UG, Transferred to Acad – PG, PG to Admission 
1089 Mr. Saprem Shirvoikar 08-09-2023 Acad-PG, Acad-Admission (Acad PG informed on phone that admission will send all 

information) 
1088 Miss. Bindiya Gaus Dessai 08-09-2023 AR-Acad(PG) Transferred to colleges 
1087 Dr. Vijay Madhu Gawas 07-09-2023 AR-T 



1086 Shri. Brian Peter Simoes 06-09-2023 AR-NT 
1085 Shri. Brian Peter Simoes 05-09-2023 AR-NT 
1084 Mr. Ankur Jaydas Chunekar 01-09-2023 Exam-UG 
1083 Adv. Shri. Vijay Krishna Ghadi 31-08-2023 Colleges 
1082 Shri. Saish Kishor Naik 29-08-2023 Acad Admission 
1081 Aeshwarya Tiwari 28-08-2023 D-DSPAR-Schools 
1080 Mazel Costa 28-08-2023 Acad PG 
1079 Adv. Akshay Marshelkar 25-08-2023 Acad General, Acad Colleges 
1078 Dr. Vikrant P. Malwankar 12-08-2023 Exam-PG, Exam-UG, Exam Prof, Acad-PG, AR-T 
1077 Dr. Vikrant P. Malwankar 12-08-2023 AR-T, AR-NT 
1076 Shri. Satyavan L. Talwadkar 10-08-2023 AR-NT 
1075 Dr. Kashinath L. Dhumaskar 08-08-2023 AR-T 
1074 Shishir Parab 04-08-2023 D-DSW 
1073 Smt. Manisha Bhagwant Lotlikar 02-08-2023 AR-AT 
1072 Adv. Ravish Chodankar 31-07-2023 AR-NT, ADRM 
1071 Adv. Ravish Chodankar 31-07-2023 AR-NT 
1070 Rupesh H. Satardekar 06-07-2023 AR-NT 
1069 Naushad Chowdhari 04-07-2023 JR-Acad by email 
1068 Dr. Kashinath L. Dhumskar 20-06-2023 AR-T 
1067 Rahul Faterpaker 16-06-2023 AR-NT 
1066 Vyas Prabhu Chodnekar 15-06-2023 AR-NT 
1065 Hemant Parab 13-06-2023 AR-NT 
1064 Adv. Ravish Chodankar 08-06-2023 Governor’s Office, AR-NT 
1063 Adv. Ravish Chodankar 08-06-2023 RDRM 
1062 Adv. Ravish Chodankar 08-06-2023 RDRM 
1061 Vishal Dilip Naik 05-06-2023 AR-Admission 
1060 Shri. Narayan Karade 05-06-2023 AR-T [Admn. (T) transferred to college, college replied to the applicant] 
1059 Mrs. Bertha D’Mello e Daniel 02-06-2023 AR-NT 
1058 Mr. Ajay Shanu Phadte 01-06-2023 AR-NT 
1057 Sanjay R. Faterpakar 30-05-2023 AR-NT 
1056 Pravin R. Misal 29-05-2023 AR-NT 
1055 Freeda Eyma Po 25-05-2023 AR-NT 
1054 Samil Volvaikar 25-05-2023 AR-NT 
1053 Sarvesh Sudan Desai 24-05-2023 AR-NT 
1052 Shri. Pramod Naik 19-05-2023 AR-NT 
1051 Shri. Anup Arolkar 08-05-2023 AR-NT 
1050 Mr. Dnyaneshwar Varak 06-05-2023 AR-NT 
1049 Mr. Pravin R. Misal 15-05-2023 AR-NT 
1048 Mr. Raghu Billava 12-05-2023 Acad College, AR-T 
1047 Miguel Arcanjo Braganza 10-05-2023 Acad General Exam-UG (Colleges transferred to exam UG) 
1046 Dr. Kashinath L. Dhumaskar 05-05-2023 AR-T 



1045 Omkar Divakar Naik 03-05-2023 AR-NT 
1044 Tejas Suhas Naik 03-05-2023 AR-NT 
1043 Miguel Arcanjo Braganza 03-05-2023 AR-Colleges, AR-Acad (Gen) 
1042 Mahendra Vasu Adkonkar 20-04-2023 AR-NT, AR-Finance 
1041 Aires Rodrigues 29-03-2023 AR-NT 
1040 Mahendra Vasu Adkonkar 28-03-2023 SBSB Zoology 
1039 Aires Rodrigues 28-03-2023 AR-NT 
1038 Twinkle 27-03-2023 Compiling 
1037 Anushka Priyadarshan 20-03-2023 AR-T, AR-NT 
1036 M.A. Vaidya 06-03-2023 JR (Admn), AR-NT 
1035 M.A. Vaidya 06-03-2023 JR (Admn), AR-NT 
1034 Dr. Kashinath L Dhumaskar 09-03-2023 AR-T 
1033 Pravin R. Misal 06-03-2023 AR-NT 
1032 Mr. Shivaji Dhulba Paune 03-03-2023 AR-NT 
1031 Shri. Sudan Rajaram Desai 03-03-2023 AR-NT 

1030 Adv Rajvi Narvekar 17-02-2023 AR-Acad (PG), AR-AR-Exam(PG)/PIO 

1029 Dr Prashant E. Natekar 03-02-2023 AR-E(Prof.), COE, AR-Acad (PG)/PIO 

1028 Adv Pooja Kamat 02-02-2023 UE/PIO 

1027 Twinkle 30-01-2023 UE, AR-Acad(Colleges), DIQA, DSPAR/PIO 

1026 Vikas Kumar 27-01-2023 DRDRM/DICE/DIQA/DSPAR, AR-Acad(PG), Schools/PIO 

1025 Amit Srivastava 25-01-2023 UE/PIO 

1024 Sahil Mahajan 20-01-2023 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

1023 Bela Florina Fernandes E Silvera 13-01-2023 AR-T/PIO 

1022 Vivekanand Gobre 11-01-2023 AR-NT, AR-T, SCS, SEOAS/PIO 

1021 Amit Srivastava 10-01-2023 AR-NT/PIO 

1020 Amit Srivastava 09-01-2023 AR-NT, FO/PIO 

1019 Ruchika Chauhan 06-01-2023 AR-T, AR-Acad(PG), AR-NT, UE, All Shools/PIO 

1018 Dr Sulekha Kolap 06-01-2023 AR-Acad(PG), AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

1017 Jennifer Shamsunder Samant 05-01-2023 AR-T/PIO 

1016 Mona 03-01-2023 AR-Finance-1, AR-Finance-2, AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

1015 Jawaharlal T. Shetye 30-12-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges), COE/PIO 

1014 Pravin R. Misal 27-12-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

1013 Akshata Rabhalkar 27-12-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

1012 Vikas Kumar 20-12-2022 
UE, DIQA, AR-T, AR-Acad(Colleges),Warden-Men's Hostel, Warden- 
Women's Hostel/PIO 

1011 Sunita Singh 20-12-2022 
AR-Acad(PG), AR-Acad(Colleges), AR-Exam(PG), Warden-Men's Hostel, Warden-
Women's Hostel, ADPES/PIO 

1010 Sandhya V. Bhat 20-12-2022 AR-Acad(General)/PIO 

1009 Sidesh Bhomkar 16-12-2022 AR-NT/PIO 



1008 Sido Joao 12-12-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges) /PIO 

1007 Aeshwarya Tiwari 12-12-2022 DRDRM, DI3P/PIO 

1006 Ruchika Chauhan 12-12-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges) /PIO 

1005 Aishwarya Tiwari 12-02-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges) /PIO 

1004 Sunita Singh 12-12-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges) /PIO 

1003 Mona 12-12-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges) /PIO 

1002 Rajat Uday Naroji 09-12-2022 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

1001 Vivekanand Gobre 08-12-2022 JR(Admn), SCS/PIO 

1000 Pravin R. Misal 02-12-2022 COE, JR(Acad)/PIO 

999 Sarvesh S. Desai 30-11-2022 AR-NT/PIO 



 

998 Vishnu Guno Kholkar 21-11-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

997 Sameer Shivaji Yarolkar 17-11-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

996 Pravin Misal 15-11-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

995 Ranju Velip 15-11-2022 AR-NT/PIO 
 

994 
 

Ruchika Chauhan 
 

10-11-2022 
Vice-Dean(GBS), Chief Warden-Women Hostel, UE, Vice-Dean(Acad) SBSB, Vice-
Dean(Acad) DDKSSSBS, Dean-SSPIS, Dean-SIAS, Vice- 
Dean(Acad)SPAS, Dean-MPS, Vice-Dean SEOAS, Vice-Dean SCS/PIO 

993 S. Sarvanan 03-11-2022 Vice-Dean SBSB/PIO 

992 Omkar Manjrekar 02-11-2022 JR(Acad)/PIO 

991 Maria Fernandes 28-10-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

990 Anup Arolkar 27-10-2022 AR-Acad(General)/PIO 

989 Vikas Kumar 26-10-2022 GBS/PIO 

988 Bhaskar R. Gelaturi 17-10-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

987 Ramesh S. Gauns 12-10-2022 Vice-Dean (SEOAS), Vice-Dean (SCS), Vice-Dean (SBSB)/PIO 

986 Sidhesh Bhomkar 03-10-2022 AR-NT/Librarian/PIO 

985 Jeena Joseph 28-09-2022 AR-Exam(PG)/PIO 

984 Sunita Singh 28-09-2022 Vice-Dean(Acad) GBS, AR-Exam(PG)/PIO 

983 Pritha Roy Chaudhary 23-09-2022 AR-T, Vice-Dean (Acad) GBS, UE/PIO 

982 Vithal G. Naik 21-09-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

981 Naushad Chowdari 20-09-2022 DSW/PIO 

980 Aeshwarya Tiwari 20-09-2022 DSPAR/PIO 

979 Anup Verlekar 19-09-2022 AR-Exam(PG)/PIO 

978 Dr Anil Kumar Singh 16-09-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

977 Ajit Balan 28-07-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

976 Umakant P. Tari 21-06-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

975 Raghu Billava 16-06-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

974 Sachin Aggarwal 10-06-2022 COE, JR(Acad)/PIO 

973 Lolit B. Naik 08-06-2022 COE, AR-Acad(PG), Incharge-Sports, AR-NT/PIO 

972 Vasudev Gaude 24-05-2022 AR-T/PIO 

971 Narahari J. Parsekar 12-05-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

970 Shri Ashwin Doraninanja 09-05-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

969 Shrijit V. Naik 02-05-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

968 Vaibhav Vinay Pednekar 21-04-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

967 Siddhi Kinalkar 30-03-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges), COE/PIO 

966 Adv. Ragunath R. Shetkar 10-03-2022 UE, AR-NT/PIO 

965 Varsha V. Kamat 09-03-2022 AR-T/PIO 

964 Prof(Dr) Satyawan D.Naik 03-03-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges) /PIO 



 

963 Sanjay Mani 22-02-2022 DRDRM/PIO 

962 Santosh Kumar Tiwari 21-02-2022 
AR-Acad(Colleges), AR-Acad(PG), Warden-Women Hostel, Warden-Men 
Hostel, Incharge-Sports Section/PIO 

961 Mohit Dhyani 21-02-2022 UE, AR-Acad(Colleges), AR-Acad(General), DIQA, JR(Aad), DSPAR/PIO 

960 Pritha Roy Chaudhary 21-02-2022 AR-T, AR-NT, AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

959 Samprem P. Shirvoikar 11-02-2022 AR-Acad(PG), AR-NT/PIO 

958 Aeshwarya Tiwari 09-02-2022 FO/PIO 

957 A Prabhavati 08-02-2022 HOD-Dept. of Microbiology, Vice-Dean-SPAS/PIO 

956 Shri Maheshwar Gawas 04-02-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

955 Kareem Ansari 07-02-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

954 
Dr. Muhammed Zafar Iqbal Navalgund 

04-02-2022 
 

Vice-Dean (SEOAS), AR-Acad(PG), COE/PIO 

953 Prof(Dr) Satyawan D.Naik 01-02-2022 AR-Exam(Prof.) 

952 Nehal G. Gaude 28-01-2022 AR-Acad(General) 

951 Anthony Rebello 28-01-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges) 

950 Dr Anil Kumar Singh 17-01-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges) 

949 Mr Laxman Singh 14-01-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges) 

948 Shri Sudhakar Vasudev Raul 13-01-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges) 

947 Mr Laxman Singh 13-01-2022 AR-Acad(Colleges) 

946 Shri Sandip Tukaram Vaigankar 07-01-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

945 Shri Umesh U. Pal 07-01-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

943 Mrs Wahida A. K. Shaikh 06-01-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

942 Shri Shubham Vazarkar 05-01-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

941 Maheshwar Gawas 05-01-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

940 Truptesh Zanu Gauns 05-01-2022 AR-NT/PIO 

939 Vahida A. K. Shaik 30-12-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

938 Shubham G. Vazarkar 29-12-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

937 Truptesh Tanu Gauns 29-12-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

936 Maheshwar R. Gawas 29-12-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

935 Satyam Shirvoikar 28-12-2021 SEOAS/PIO 

934 Manoj Laxman Sawant 23-12-2021 AR-T/PIO 

933 Manoj Laxman Sawant 22-12-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges) 

932 Mr Satish Jaganath Perera 16-12-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

931 Dr Vikrant P. Malwankar 13-12-2021 AR-NT, AR-T/PIO 

930 Shri Harshal Desai 08-12-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

929 Shri Umakant P. Tari 07-12-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

928 Nasruddin Shaik 06-12-2021 AR-Legal/PIO 



 

927 Sandip Tukaram Vaigankar 02-12-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

926 L. M. Nageshwar 30-11-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

925 Neha Harmalkar 29-11-2021 AR-T/PIO 

924 Dr Sagar Borkar 27-11-2021 AR-Exam(Prof) 

923 Shri Omkar N. Manjrekar 26-11-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

922 Antonio Lobo 23-11-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 
 

921 
 

K. N. Sakthivel 
 

21-11-2021 
AR-Acad(Colleges), AR-Acad(PG), COE, UE, AR-P, DIQA, AR-NT, AR-T, 
Asstt. Librarian, JR(Admn), AR-Acad (General)Sports/Medical Officer/ Hostels, 

SCS, GBS, SIAS, SEOAS, SPAS, SSPIS, MPS,/PIO 

920 Savio Guha 20-11-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

919 Faveta Rochel Dais 19-11-2021 AR-T/PIO 

918 Cardido Dias 17-11-2021 UE/PIO 

917 Parixit Pai Fondekar 17-11-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges), AR-Acad(General)/PIO 

916 Manoj Laxman Sawant 16-11-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

915 Dhiresh D. Parab 15-11-2021 AR-T, AR-NT/PIO 

914 Prasad Sutar 11-11-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

913 Umakant P. Tari 28-10-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

912 Sakharaj Ulhas Naik 20-10-2021 AR-T/PIO 

911 Shyam 14-10-2021 AR-Exam(Prof.) 

910 Karanji Parab 08-10-2021 AR-Exam(PG) 

909 Satyawan Naik 04-10-2021 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

908 Naushad Chowdhari 04-10-2021 AR-T, AR-Acad(PG), HOD-Zoology/PIO 

907 Satyawan Naik 04-10-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges) 

906 Saprem Shirvoikar 01-10-2021 AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

905 Uma Devi 21-10-2021 Acad-General/PIO 

904 Vikram Singh Chauhan 27-09-2021 AR-Purchase/PIO 

903 Shri Diknash Parmar 16-09-2021 Prof. Dept. of Zoology/PIO 

902 Vishal Gajanan Naik 23-08-2021 AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

901 Prof. G. N. Nayak 19-08-2021 AR-T/PIO 

900 Saprem P. Shirvoikar 09-08-2021 AR-Acad(PG), AR-NT/PIO 

899 Ventesh Babladi 04-08-2021 AR-Purchase/PIO 

898 Sudhakar K. Golatkar 26-07-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

897 Savio Guha 24-07-2021 DIQA, Asstt. Librarian/PIO 

896 Dr Ashutosh Prabhu Desai 14-07-2021 AR-Legal, AR-Exam (Prof.)/PIO 

895 Narayan Kharade 30-06-2021 COE, AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

894 Parshuram Sonurlekar 21-06-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

893 Ms Maricta Rhuela D’Costa 15-06-2021 AR-NT, AR-T/PIO 



 

892 Sarvesh Desai 14-06-2021 
AR-Exam(Prof.), AR-Acad (PG), AR-T, AR-Acad(Colleges), AR-NT, 

UE/PIO 

891 Sarvesh Desai 13-06-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

890 Kashinath L Dumaskar 07-06-2021 AR-Acad(PG) 

889 Sandip Dey 03-05-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges), AR-Acad(General), AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

888 Dinkar M Shirodkar 27-04-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

887 Mr Vishal Gajanan Naik 15-04-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

886 Parshuram Sonurlekar 01-04-2021 AR-NT, AR-T/PIO 

885 Savio Guha 31-03-2021 AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

884 Mr Ajay Pandurang Shetgaonkar 26-03-2021 AR-Exam(UG), AR-NT/PIO 

883 Dr Jagdish A. Cacodkar 22-03-2021 AR-Exam(Prof.), AR-Acad (PG)/PIO 

882 Prashant C. Bongale 04-03-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

881 Chandra Prakash Rathod 03-03-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

880 Kashinath L Dumaskar 26-02-2021 AR-Acad(PG), AR-T, AR (Gen)/PIO 

879 Umesh Ulhas Pai 11-02-2021 JR-Admn /PIO 

878 Ajay Pandurang Shetgaonkar 03-02-2021 AR-Exam (UG)/PIO 

877 Kiran Kudalkar 02-02-2021 AR-Exam (Prof.)/PIO 

876 Francis X D’Costa 01-02-2021 AR-Exam, AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

875 Tanaji B. Naik 29-01-2021 AR-NT/PIO 

874 Sarvesh Desai 16-01-2021 UE/PIO, PS to VC/APIO 

873 Vishal Gajanan Naik 13-01-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

872 Kashinath L Dumaskar 08-01-2021 AR-T/PIO 

871 Francis X D’Costa 12-01-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges), AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

870 Shri Pandhari Tamhaskar 01-01-2021 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

869 Kashinath L Dumaskar 30-12-2020 AR-T/PIO 

868 Kashinath L Dumaskar 30-12-2020 AR-T/PIO 

867 Kashinath L Dumaskar 30-12-2020 AR-T/PIO 

866 Kashinath L Dumaskar 30-12-2020 AR-T/PIO 

865 Siddhav Kudalkar 29-12-2020 AR-NT, AR-T, AR-Acad(Col)/PIO 

864 Sarvesh Desai 28-12-2020 UE/PIO 

863 Egideo De Sa 09-12-2020 AR-Eam(UG)/PIO 

862 Miguel Arcanjo Braganza 07-12-2020 AR-Eam(UG)/PIO 

861 Mr Anish S. Bacal 01-12-2020 AR-Legal, DR-DSW, AR-T, AR-NT, AR-P,FO, UE/PIO 

860 Atish Mandrekar 01-12-2020 AR-Legal,DR-DSW, AR-T, AR-NT, AR-P, FO, UE/PIO 

859 Sameer Pareshwadi 26-11-2020 Vice-Dean (SEOAS), AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

858 Mr Eknath Bhai Gobare 23-11-2020 AR-T/PIO 

857 Kush 10-11-2020 AR-Acad (Col)/AR-Acad(PG)/DR(DSW)/PIO 



 

856 Dr Cosma Fernandes 10-11-2020 AR-T/PIO 

855 Dhananjay Gokuldas  Phadte 09-11-2020 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

854 Adv. Avadhut Govekar 09-11-2020 AR-T/PIO 

853 Deepak Gracias 05-11-2020 AR-Acad(Colleges) 

852 Miguel Arcanjo Braganza 27-10-2020 AR-Eam(UG)/PIO 

851 Saily S. Kauthankar 22-10-2020 EE/PIO 

850 Shri Ajit S. Bacal 12-11-2020 AR-T, UE, AR-P/PIO 

849 Mrs Smita S. Naik 12-10-2020 AR-T/PIO 

848 Seby Fernandes 08-10-2020 AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

847 Snigdha Mayenkar 05-10-2020 AR-T/PIO 

846 Chillaya Naik 03-10-2020 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

845 Dr Kiran Shenvi Kerkar 03-10-2020 AR-T/PIO 

844 Snehankit Dasharath Petkar 29-09-2020 AR-Exam(PG), COE/PIO 

843 Alvaro Ferrao 14-09-2020 AR-Exam(PG)/PIO 

842 Dr Delia Dsouza 11-09-2020 AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

841 Rolfar Bewoy Vaz 20-08-2020 AR-Exam(PG)/PIO 

840 Chillaya Naik 18-08-2020 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

839 Miguel Arcanjo Braganza 17-08-2020 COE/PIO 

838 Prasad Volvoikar 17-08-2020 AR-T/PIO 

837 Avelino Desa 14-08-2020 AR-NT/PIO 

836 Prasad Volvoikar 14-08-2020 AR-T/PIO 

835 Kalpana V. Kamat 27-07-2020 COE/PIO 

834 Dr. Milind Gopal Kulkarni 27-07-2020 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

833 Advino Fernandes 23-07-2020 AR-NT/PIO 

832 Dipika Jain 13-07-2020 AR-Acad (PG), UE, DR-DSW,ADPES, AR-NT,AT-T/PIO 

831 Dr. Delia D’Souza 08-07-2020 AR-Exam(Prof.), AR-Acad (PG)/PIO 

830 Christini De Souza 06-07-2020 AR-T/PIO 

829 Padmanabh Ratabole 30-06-2020 COE, AR-Exam(Prof)/PIO 

828 Sarvesh Desai 19-06-2020 AR-NT/PIO 

827 Sarvesh Desai 08-06-2020 UE/AR-NT/PIO 

826 Dr. Cosma Fernandes 04-06-2020 AR-T/PIO 

825 Nancy Mascarenhas 28-05-2020 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

824 Sarvesh Desai 21-05-2020 AR-NT/PIO 

823 Krishna Purushottam Marathe 07-05-2020 SEOAS/PIO 

822 Sarvesh Desai 01-05-2020 AR-NT, UE/PIO 

821 Sarvesh Desai 11-04-2020 AR-NT/PIO 

820 Chandu Shekhar Gaur 09-03-2020 AR-T/PIO 



 

819 Karleen De Mello 27-02-2020 AR-T/AR-NT/PIO 

818 Adv. Vasant Kamat 27-02-2020 AR-Exam (UG)/PIO 

817 Praveen Khokhar 19-02-2020 AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

816 Omkar Nakul Porab 17-02-2020 AR-Exam(PG)/PIO 

815 Miguel Arcanjo Braganza 14-02-2020 Exam-UG/PIO 

814 Kamalakar B. Naik 06-02-2020 AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

813 Mr. Amit Shankar Morajkar 21-01-2020 COE/PIO 

812 Aeshwarya Tiwari 20-01-2020 DRDRM/PIO 

811 Piyush Dixit 15-01-2020  

810 Shruti Garg 15-01-2020 AR-T, AR-NT, AR-Acad(PG), AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

809 Priyam Dave 13-01-2020 AR-Acad(Colleges), AR-Acad(PG), Sports, DRDRM/PIO 

808 Mani Prabha 10-01-2020 DRDRM/PIO 

807 Mohit Dhyani 08-01-2020 UE, AR-Acad(General)/PIO 

806 Dr. Manoj M. Kothawale 07-01-2020 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

805 Naushad Chowdhari 06-01-2020 COE/PIO 

804 Hortencio Andrade 27-12-2019 AR-NT/PIO 

803 Uday Chari 17-12-2019 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

802 Poonam Mahajan 09-12-2019 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

801 Vishal Gajanan Naik 28-11-2019 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

800 Dr. Delia D'Souza 19-11-2019 COE/PIO 

799 Kareem Ansari 12-11-2019 AR-NT, AR-T/PIO 

798 Joel N. Pinto 04-11-2019 AR-Exam (PG)/PIO 

797 Rhea S. Rodrigues 29-10-2019 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

796 Vishal Gajanan Naik 28-10-2019 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

795 Vishal Gajanan Naik 18-10-2019 JR-Admn/PIO 

794 Kiran Dnyaneshwar Kudalkar 17-10-2019 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

793 Prakash Pandurang Dholke 09-10-2019 COE, AR-Acad(Col), AR-Acad (General)/PIO 

803 Uday Chari 17-12-2019 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

802 Poonam Mahajan 09-12-2019 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

801 Vishal Gajanan Naik 28-11-2019 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

800 Dr. Delia D'Souza 19-11-2019 COE/PIO 

799 Kareem Ansari 12-11-2019 AR-NT, AR-T/PIO 

798 Joel N. Pinto 04-11-2019 AR-Exam (PG)/PIO 

797 Rhea S. Rodrigues 29-10-2019 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

796 Vishal Gajanan Naik 28-10-2019 AR-Acad(Colleges)/PIO 

795 Vishal Gajanan Naik 18-10-2019 JR-Admn/PIO 

794 Kiran Dnyaneshwar Kudalkar 17-10-2019 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 



 

793 Prakash Pandurang Dholke 09-10-2019 COE, AR-Acad(Col), AR-Acad (General)/PIO 

792 Godfrey S. Velho September 25, 2019 A.R- Teaching/PIO 

791 Shambhu Madhukar Parab September 23, 2019 A.R- Teaching/PIO 

790 Shripad K. Shetye September 20, 2019 A.R-Exam UG/PIO 

789 Carrie Sophia Lobo August 26. 2019 AR-Exam UG/PIO 

788 Sandeep N. Haldankar September 10, 2019 COE,F.O,Acad(G),AR(PR),NT and T/PIO 

787 D.B. Naik September 5, 2019 A.R.(NT)/PIO 

786 Sarla Mahajan September 3, 2019 A.R-Exam Prof/PIO 

785 Bindiya Enterprises August 24, 2019 A.R(Purchases)/PIO 

784 Sanjay Centre for Special Education August 29, 2019 A.R(Acad-General)/PIO 

783 Shyam Mohan Kannampulakkal August 27, 2019 A.R-(Acad) Colleges/PIO 

782 Miguel Arcanjo Braganza August 28, 2019 A.R- (Acad) Colleges/PIO 

781 Parimal Gauns Desai August 13, 2019 A.R-Colleges/PIO 

780 Angelica Pinto August 13, 2019 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

799 Minguel Arcanjo Braganza August 8, 2019 A.R-Exam (UG),A.R (Legal),A.R-Gen (Acad)/PIO 

798 Minguel Arcanjo Braganza August 8, 2019 A.R-Colleges (Acad),A.R-PG(Acad),A.R-Gen (Acad) 

797 Parimal Gauns Desai August 2, 2019 A.R-Colleges/PIO 

796 Priteesh Majalikar July 31, 2019 A.R-Exam-PG/PIO 

795 Dr.Charan Ashok Daulatrao July 22, 2019 H.R.C/PIO 

794 Jorge Manuel Costa de Noronha Ferreira July 18, 2019 Exam P.G/PIO 

793 Dr. Vibhav R.Pai Angle July 11, 2019 Academic Section/PIO 

792 Alvaro Ferrao July 8, 2019 D.S.W/PIO 

791 Adv. Sudharma Chodankar July 4, 2019 U.E/PIO 

790 Amit Amrut Naik July 1, 2019 A.R-Exam PG/PIO 

789 Joel Nicolau Pinto July 1, 2019 A.R-Exam PG/PIO 

788 Sandeep Haldankar June 5, 2019 JR-Academic/PIO 

787 Parimal Gauns Desai June 27, 2019 A.R-Exam(PG)/PIO 

786 Adv.Suraj S.P. Shitole June 20, 2019 U.E/PIO 

785 Abishek Kumar June 19, 2019 A.R-PG Academic /PIO 

784 Miguel Arcanjo Braganza June 14, 2019 A.R-N.T,A.R-Coll,A.R-Exam -PG /UG &A.R- Acad-PG/PIO 

783 Yogesh Mandrekar June 10, 2019 A.R-Coll/PIO 

782 Kareem Ansari June 13, 2019 A-R-Coll/PIO 

781 Parimal Gauns Desai June 7, 2019 A.R-Exam (PG)/PIO 

780 Jennifer Barreto e Marques June 3, 2019 A.R-NT/PIO 

779 Joel Nicolau Pinto May 28, 2019 A.R-Exam (PG)/PIO 
778 K. Krubeshwaran May 28, 2019 A.R-Exam (PG)/PIO 



 

777 Shambu Madhukar Parab May 13, 2019 A.R (T)/PIO 

776 Shankar Hirunawar May 5, 2019 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

775 Sanjoyot Suresh Kamat April 24, 2019 A.R-Exam (PG)/PIO 

774 Shanker Hirunawar April 22, 2019 A.R- Exam(PG)/PIO 

773 Shanker Hirunawar April 22, 2019 A.R- Exam(PG)/PIO 

772 Suresh B. Shetye April 11, 2019 A.R-(N.T)/PIO 

771 Saluza Amit Morajkar April 15, 2019 A.R-Exam(UG)/PIO 

770 Rhea G. Sardessai April 9, 2019 COE/PIO 

769 Gauresh Kondvilkar April 8, 2019 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

768 Gauri Shrikant Gaonkar April 8, 2019 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

767 Rutesha Ramchandra Karbotkar April 8, 2019 A.R Exam (UG)/PIO 

766 Mrunali Mahadev Gawas April 8, 2019 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

765 Faiz Ustad April 8, 2019 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

764 Anupam Amrutrao Dessai April 8, 2019 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

763 Atish Ruchik April 4, 2019 U.E/PIO 

762 K. Krubeshwaran April 3, 2019 A.R-Exam (PG)/PIO 

761 Dasharath Lotulkar March 25, 2019 A.R-Gen,AR-UG(E)& A.R-Coll. 

760 Simon Mascarenhas Nil A.R-N.T/PIO 

759 Arman Ali March 12, 2019 A.R-NT/PIO 

758 Parimal Gauns Desai March 11, 2019 A.R-E (PG)/PIO 

757 Adv. Saprem Shirvoikar March 11, 2019 A.R-NT/PIO 

756 Roshan A. Porob March 5, 2019 A.R-Teaching/PIO 

755 Navshad Chowdhari March 6, 2019 A.R-PG Academic /PIO 

754 Jaikrishna Anil Tilve February 28, 2019 A.R- NT/PIO 

753 Vaishali Chate February 15, 2019 A.R-Acad (PG)/PIO 

752 Roshan Mathais February 7, 2019 A.R-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

751 Radhakrishna Salgaonkar February 6, 2019 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

750 Parimal Gauns Desai February 5, 2019 A.R-Coll/PIO 

749 Prasenjeet P. Dhage February 6, 2019 A.R-N.T, A.R-T,A.R-Exam -PG & Acad-PG/PIO 

748 Favita Rochelle Dias January 25, 2019 H.O.D Sociology/PIO 

747 Priyam Dave January 21, 2019 A.R- Gen. EA&A,Acad-PG , & PA/PIO 

746 Amita Jain January 17, 2019 A.R.T, A.R -(N.T),EA & A, Acad-PG & PA/PIO 

745 Joel Nicolau Pinto January 29,2019 A.R-Exam (P.G)/PIO 

744 Dasharath S. Naik Nil A.R-NT/PIO 

743 Sreetama Datta Roy January 18, 2019 A.R-Acad (PG)/PIO 

742 Kumar Abhay Anand January 12, 2019 A.R-(Finance)/PIO 

741 Rajeev Gomes January 21, 2019 A.R-Coll/PIO 



 
740 Aeshwarya Tiwari January 16, 2019 A.R-Coll,AR-PG,DPE and U.E./PIO 

739 Ignatius Fernandes January 19, 2019 A.R -Coll/PIO 

738 Prasenjeet P. Dhage December 31, 2018 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO/A.R-Exam(PG)/PIO 

737 Prasenjeet P. Dhage December 21, 2018 A.R-(N.T)/, A.R-Gen/, & DSW/PIO 

736 Parimal Gauns Desai December 18, 2018 A.R-Coll/PIO 

735 Virendra Sawant December 15, 2018 A.R-Exam(Prof)/PIO 

734 K. Krubeshwaran December 4, 2018 A.R-Coll/PIO 

733 Parimal Gauns Desai November 30, 2018 A.R-Exam (PG)/PIO 

732 Sandeep Lotlikar November 30, 2018 A.R-Exam(UG)/PIO 

731 Santosh G. Tari Nil A.R-(N.T)/PIO 

730 Ankit Salgaonkar November 14, 2018 A.R-(N.T)/PIO 

729 Samir Sardana October 28, 2018 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

728 Sandhya Kubal October 15, 2018 A.R-Exam (Prof.)/PIO 

727 Sam Sardana October 19, 2018 A.R-Exam (U.G)/PIO 

726 Atmaram Gaonkar October 11, 2018 A.R-Exam (Prof.)/PIO 

725 Ashok September 23, 2018 HRDC/PIO 

724 Parimal Gauns Desai October 10, 2018 A.R-Exam (P.G)/PIO 

723 Rezardo Fernandes NIL A.R (N.T)/PIO 

722 Parimal Gauns Desai October 8, 2018 A.R-Exam -PG/PIO 

721 Rupesh S. Velip October 4, 2018 A.R-Purchase/PIO 

720 Amit Shankar Morajkar October 4, 2018 A.R-Exam-UG/PIO 

719 Elton Flemingo Furtado September 25, 2018 A.R-Exam-PG/PIO 

718 K. Krubeshwaran September 19, 2018 F.O/PIO 

717 Swapnil Ramnath Gaonkar September 7, 2018 A.R-Exam/PIO 

716 Akash Kuttikar September 24, 2018 A.R-(T)/PIO & A.R- (N.T/PIO) 

715 Manoj M. Kothawale September 11, 2018 A.R-Colleges/PIO & A.R-(Teaching)/PIO 

714 Mithun Nair September 14, 2018 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

713 Samir Sardana September 16 ,2018 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

712 Samir Sardana September 16 ,2018 A.R-Exam(UG)/PIO 

711 Ajit Volvoikar August 31, 2018 A.R Acad (Gen)/PIO 

710 Sandeep M. Redkar April 3, 2018 A.R (N.T)/PIO 

709 Anselmo A.T.H. Rosa September 3 ,2018 A.R (N.T)/PIO 

708 Datta Chandrakant Polle September 3, 2018 A.R-Exam -UG/PIO 

707 Samir Sardana September 1, 2018 A.R-Exam-UG/PIO 

706 Samir Sardana September 1, 2018 A.R-Exam Prof/PIO 

705 Samir Sardana September 1, 2018 A.R-Exam Prof/PIO 



 

704 Vijay Mahadev Shirodkar August 24, 2018 A.R-Acad(Gen),A.R-Exam (UG), A.R-Colleges/PIO 

703 G.C. Pradhan August 21, 2018 A.R-Colleges/PIO 

702 Lalita Vallabhaneni August 23, 2018 A.R- N.T/PIO 

701 Dr. Gopal C. Pradhan August 14, 2018 A.R-Colleges/PIO 

700 Dr.Gopal C.Pradhan August 13, 2018 A.R-Colleges/PIO 

699 Mubarak ali Khan August 16, 2018 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

698 Amit A. Naik August 14, 2018 A.R-Exam (PG)/PIO 

697 Principal, American College of Culinary & 
Language Arts, Margao-Goa. 

August 14, 2018 A.R-General(Acad)/PIO 

696 Raghuveer V.S. Varde August 16, 2018 A.R-(Purchase)/PIO 

695 Principal, ACCLA August 16, 2018 A.R.Acad 

694 Datta Chandra Polle August 13, 2018 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

693 Joel Nicolau Pinto August 10, 2018 A.R-Exam(PG)/PIO 

692 Manoj M. Kothawale July 30,2018 A.R-Colleges/PIO 

691 Amit A. Naik July 31, 2018 A.R-Exam (PG)/PIO 

690 Gauree Malkarnekar July 30,2018 A.R-N.T/PIO 

689 Goaca Khan July 19, 2018 F.O/PIO 

688 Pravin Gaonkar July 19, 2018 A.R.T/PIO 

687 Rohit Harmalkar July 25,2018 A.R.N.T/PIO 

686 Goaca Khan July 19, 2018 Librarian/PIO 

685 Bertha D'Mello e Daniel July 9, 2018. A.R.N.T/PIO 

684 Manoj M. Kothawale July 23, 2018 A.R-Colleges/PIO 

683 Manoj M. Kothawale July 16,2018 A.R-Colleges/PIO 

682 Rajnikant S.Parsekar July 12,2018 A.R.N.T/PIO 

681 Manoj M. Kothawale July 7, 2018 A.R-Colleges/PIO 

680 Favita Rochelle Dias June 28,2018 A.R-T/A.R.N.T/PIO 

679 Asadulla Khan Zaki Nil A.R.Gen-/PIO 

678 Abdul Arish Khedar July 6,2018 A.R-Exam-PG/PIO 

677 Regy George June 25,2018 A.R-Colleges/PIO 

676 Amit Shankar Morajkar June 30, 2018 A.R.Exam -UG/PIO 

675 Amit A. Naik June 29, 2018 A.R-Colleges/PIO 

674 Arul George Scaria June 29, 2018 A.R-PG Academic /PIO 

673 C.M. Fernandes June 27, 2018 U.E/PIO 

672 K.Krubeshwaran June 25, 2018 F.O/PIO,U.E./PIO 



 

671 Sneha Talkar June 25, 2018 A.R-N.T./PIO 

670 Jorge Manuel Costa de Noronha Ferreira June 22, 2018 A.R-Exam-PG/PIO 

669 Deeptesh Sawant June 14, 2018 A.R-Acad.colleges/PIO 

668 Amit Shankar Morajkar June 11, 2018 A.R.Exam-PG/PIO 

667 Akhil Prabhu Verlekar June 11, 2018 A.R-Exam-UG/PIO 

666 Mary D'Souza June 5, 2018 A.R-Acad-Colleges/PIO 

665 Mulla Ahraz Muzawar May 31, 2018 DSW/PIO 

664 Chanda Parulekar Berde May 24, 2018 A.R-T/P.I.O 

663 Anne J.G. Carneiro May 22, 2018 A.R-N.T/PIO 

662 Siddesh Kawlekar May 17, 2018 A.R-T/PIO 

661 Siddesh Kawlekar May 17, 2018 A.R-Acad-colleges/PIO 

660 Anne J.G. Carneiro May 10, 2018 A.R-N.T/PIO 

659 Vandana Vaidhya April 10, 2018 A.R-T/PIO 

658 Gopal C.Pradhan April 19, 2018 A.R-Colleges/PIO 

657 Dr.Chanda Parulekar Berde April 25, 2018 A.R.-Teaching/PIO 

656 Gopal C.Pradhan April 19, 2018 A.R-Acad Colleges 

655 Nilesh N.Shirodkar April 16, 2018 A.R.T/PIO/HOD Physics/PIO 

654 Amit A. Naik June 29, 2018 A.R-Colleges/PIO 

653 C.M. Fernandes April 2, 2018 A.R.Legal/PIO 

652 Bittu Yadav March 21, 2018 A.R-Exam(PG)/PIO 

651 Adv.Abinandan Kotwal March 28, 2018 A.R.N.T/PIO 

650 Lakshmanan Kaiprath March 25, 2018 A.R.T/PIO 

649 Virendra Sawant March 29, 2018 A.R.T/PIO 

648 Dr. Pradeep B. Salgaonkar March 29, 2018 A.R.T/PIO 

647 Dr.Subhash Purohit February 28, 2018 A.R-N.T/PIO 

646 Anne J.G. Carneiro March 27, 2018 A.R-N.T/PIO 

645 Vazirbaba Babusab Haveri March 8, 2018 A.R-Coll/PIO 

644 Dr. Terence Johnson March 23, 2018 A.R-Coll/PIO 

643 Jeet Singh Mann March 5, 2018 C.O.E-/PIO 

642 Nateshwar Parab March 22, 2018 A.R.-Colleges/PIO 

641 Mita Vivek Naik March 21, 2018 A.R.Exam (Prof.)PIO 

640 Abdul Arish Khedar March 21, 2018 A.R.ExamPG/PIO 

639 Adv.Rajeev Gomes March 20, 2018 A.R.Colleges/PIO 

638 Vijay Mishra February 26, 2018 A.R.Colleges/PIO 



 

637 Shankar Hirunawar March 6, 2018 A.R.(PG) Exams/PIO 

636 Andrea Fernandes March 1, 2018 A.R.T/PIO 

635 Suraj Satyawam Bandekar February 21, 2018 A.R.(Colleges)/PIO 

634 Swizel Antao February 22, 2018 A.R.(PG)/PIO 

633 Joel Nicolau Pinto March 3, 2018 A.R.Exam(PG)/PIO 

632 C.Willmer February 6, 2018 A.R.Exam (UG) 

631 Bertha D'Mello e Daniel February 28, 2018 A.R.N.T/PIO 

630 A.N. Mohapatra February 23, 2018 A.R.T/PIO 

629 Bertha D'Mello e Daniel February 23, 2018 A.R.P.R/PIO 

628 Bertha D'Mello e Daniel February 21, 2018 Suptd.Legal Section/APIO,A.R-NT/PIO/JR-Acad/PIO,COE/PIO,F.O/PIO,Legal 

Asstt. 

627 Sangam S S Talaulikar Februrary 21, 2018 A.R.N.T/PIO 

626 Maria E. Fernandes February 16, 2018 A.R.N.T/PIO 

625 Alvina Mascarenhas February 19, 2018 A.R.(Acad)PG/PIO 

624 K. Krubeshwaran Februrary 16, 2018 A.R.Exam(PG)/PIO 

623 Omkar Govekar February 2, 2018 A.R.T/PIO 

622 Sangam S S Talaulikar February 9, 2018 A.R.N.T/PIO 

621 Rajnikant S.Parsekar January 30, 2018 A.R-NT/PIO 

620 Samir Sardana January 24, 2018 A.R-Exam (UG)/PIO 

619 Pradeep B. Gaonkar January 22, 2018 A.R- Teaching/PIO and AR-NT /PIO 

618 Sreetama Datta Roy December 21, 2017 A.R-Teaching, A.R-(N.T), EE,RDRM, A.R-PG 

617 Aeshwarya Tiwari December 20, 2017 F.O and A.R (Acad) (PG), All  HOD’s 

616 Jasleen Kaur Taneja December 21, 2017 A.R-Acad(Coll.)(U.G) Dual Programme, A.R –Acad (PG), EE and Sports Section 

615 K.Krubeshwaran January 18, 2018 A.R (Prof.) Exam/PIO 

614 Rajanikant Parsekar January 16, 2018 A.R- N.T/PIO 

613 Prasheela Pramod Divkar January 9, 2018 A.R.-N.T/P.I.O 

612 Prasheela Pramod Divkar January 11, 2018 A.R-N.T/PIO 

611 Atchut Naik January 11, 2018 A.R.- N.T/PIO 

610 Kumar Abhay Anand January 26, 1900 A.R.-N.T/PIO, and U.E/P.I.O 

609 Amita Jain December 26, 2017 a.R-N.T , A.R-Gen/PIO, A.R. (PG) 

608 Gauree Malkarnekar December 21, 2017 E.E/PIO, A.R.( N.T)/PIO 

607 Salvadora S.M.C. Gracy Godhinho December 15, 2017 A.R- NT/PIO 

606 Alvaro de Jose Ferrao December 11, 2017 A.R. Exam PG/PIO 

605 Maria Caroline Quadros` December 7, 2917 A.R Academic (PG)/PIO and HOD Portuguese/PIO. 



 

604 Devahuti Deka November 4, 2017 JR-Academic/PIO,COE, A.R Academic (PG),/ PIO, A.R. Academic (Colleges), 
A.R. Academic (Gen) PIO, A.R. Exam (PG)/PIO and A.R Exam (UG)/PIO 

603 Dr. Nandkumar M. Kamat November 17, 2017 HOD Botany/PIO,AR-Exam PG/PIO, and AR –Acad PG/PIO 

602 Prarthana Naik November 13, 2017 A.R –NT/PIO 

601 Sandeep Heble Nil A.R. T/PIO 

600 Devendra Dagar October 6, 2017 A.R- Colleges 

599 Shrinath Rao October 25, 2017 Pertaining to A.R. Exam –UG 

598 H.Ravikumar October 28, 2017 A.R. Acad (colleges)/PIO 

597 Suryakant B. Naik October 16, 2017 A.R- Exam-PG 

596 Anthony Fernandes October 12, 2017 A.R- Colleges/PIO 

595 Anand A. Kolambkar October 9, 2017 AR-Colleges/PIO 

594 Sangmesh October 4, 2017 AR-Exam (Prof.) 

593 Maria Caroline Quadros September 29, 2017 AR-Acad (PG)/PIO and A.R Exam (PG)/PIO 

592 Ahraz Mulla September 11, 2017 DSW/PIO 

592 Shenvi Khandeparkar September 6, 2017 AR-Exam(UG)/PIO 

591 Reetesh Pednekar September 8, 2017 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

590 Saidatta Mashelker September 4, 2017 AR-Acad (Colleges)/PIO 

589 Advino Fernandes August 29, 2017 AR (NT)/PIO,HOCC and Librarian /PIO 

588 Abdul Arish Khedar August 18, 2017 AR-Exam(PG)/PIO 

587 Dr. Vishal P.Deshmukh August 17, 2017 Head, Dept. of Botany 

586 Dr. Vishal P.Deshmukh August 11, 2017 Head, Dept. of Biotechnology 

585 Alvaro de Jose Ferrao August 8, 2017 AR-Exam(PG)/PIO 

584 Mr. Oscar Martins August 7, 2017 AR-Acad (General)/PIO, AR-Acad (Colleges)/PIO and AR-Exam (UG)/PIO 

583 Dr. Prashant E Natekar July 31, 2017 AR-Acad (PG)/PIO 

582 K. Krubeshwaran July 14, 2017 AR-Exam (PG)/PIO 

581 Anthony Da P. Fernandes June 29, 2017 AR-Acad (Colleges)/PIO and AR-Acad (PG)/PIO 

580 Janice Fernandes June 27, 2017 HOD Konkani/PIO 

579 Shyamlal Yadav Nil AR-Exam (Proff)/PIO 

578 Dr. Ashutosh P. Dessai June 6, 2017 AR-Acad (General)/PIO and AR-Acad (PG)/PIO 

577 Laxmikant V. Palekar May 30, 2017 AR-T/PIO 

576 Vishal Agarwal May 16, 2017 Head, Dept. of Management Studies/PIO 

575 Atchut Naik May 11, 2017 AR-NT/PIO 

574 Shri. Reetesh Pednekar May 10, 2017 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 



 

573 Archana Verma Nil AR-T/PIO 

572 Dr. Ashutosh Prabhu Dessai May 10, 2017 DR-Acad /PIO (AR-Acad(General)/PIO, AR- Acad (PG)/PIO ) & Medical 

Superintendent, IPBH /PIO 

571 Janice Fernandes May 9, 2017 AR-T/PIO, AR-Exam (PG)/PIO, AR-Exam (Proff)/PIO, AR-Exam (UG)/PIO and 

HOD-Konkani/PIO 

570 Anisha Kawlekar May 9, 2017 AR- Colleges/PIO and AR-General/PIO 

569 Nikita Damodar Lotlikar May 9, 2017 AR- Colleges/PIO and AR-General/PIO 

568 Abdul Arish Khedar May 8, 2017 AR-Exam(PG)/PIO 

567 Vital L. Naik May 8, 2017 AR-NT/PIO 

566 D.K. Kambli May 8, 2017 AR-NT/PIO 

565 Mr. Anthony Da P. Fernandes April 28, 2017 AR-NT/PIO, AR-PG/PIO, HOD Commerce /PIO, AR-T/PIO, Head, Dept. of Managt. 

Stusies, COE/PIO, and AR- Colleges/PIO. 

564 Smt. Prarthana Naik April 28, 2017 AR-NT/PIO 

563 Vital L. Naik April 27, 2017 AR-NT/PIO 

562 D.K. Kambli April 27, 2017 AR-NT/PIO 

561 Umesh G. Dessai April 10, 2017 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

560 Umesh G. Dessai April 10, 2017 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

559 Laxmikant C. Mhalagi April 4, 2017 AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

558 Dr. Vandana Vinayak Nil AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

557 Suresh Mangesh kanolakr April 3, 2017 AR-NT/PIO 

556 Smt. Prasheela P. Divkar March 30, 2017 AR-NT/PIO 

555 Arturo Carlos D’ Souza March 29, 2017 UE/PIO 

554 Sulavati G. Kankonkar March 25, 2017 AR- Colleges/PIO 

553 Smt. Prarthana Naik February 27, 2017 AR-NT/PIO 

552 Basavraj Narbale February 20, 2017 AR-Legal/PIO, AR-NT/PIO 

551 Sangam S S Talaulikar February 9, 2017 AR-NT/PIO 

550 Shalome Conceicao February 8, 2017 AR-Acad (Colleges)/PIO, AR-NT/PIO 

549 Mr. Anthony Da P. Fernandes January 31, 2017 HOD Commerce/PIO 

548 Dr. Ainoddin Aga January 31, 2017 AR-PG/PIO 

547 Mr. Anthony Da P. Fernandes January 27, 2017 AR-Acad (Colleges)/PIO, AR-PG/PIO 

546 Bhave Bhushan Vithal January 18, 2017 AR-Acad (Colleges)/PIO 

545 Smt. Prarthana Naik January 16, 2017 AR-NT/PIO 

544 Abdul Arish Khedar January 16, 2017 AR-Exam(PG)/PIO 



 

543 Mr. Anthony Da P. Fernandes January 9 and 24, 2017 HOD Commerce/PIO 

542 Menon Socorro Da Costa alias Menon 

Socorro Da Costa 

January 9, 2017 AR-PG/PIO 

541 Nadia Fernandes January 2, 2017 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

540 Nadia Fernandes January 2, 2017 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

539 Sreetama Datta Roy December 21, 2016 FO/PIO 

538 Nimesh Chandra December 16, 2016 DR(ACAD)/PIO 

537 Rajesh Kumar Chawla December 16, 2016 DR(Admn)/DR(ACAD)/AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

536 Aeshwarya Tiwari December 16, 2016 AR-NT/AR-T/EE/DR(ACAD)/PIO 

535 Kumar Abhay Anand December 16, 2016 DR(ACAD)/EE/ADPES/AR-Acad(PG)/PIO 

534 Mr. Shirish S. Gaonker December 26, 2016 AR-Exam(UG)/PIO 

533 Shri. Shripad Hegde December 24, 2016 COE/PIO 

532 Adv. Pundalik N. Raiker December 23, 2016 UE/PIO 

531 Kalpesh R. Gaonkar Nil AR-Acad (PG)/COE/PIO 

530 Sushma Devi December 9, 2016 AR-Acad (Colleges)/PIO 

529 Suraj Nandrekar November 16, 2016 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

528 M. A. Uvaraja November 23, 2016 AR-Acad (Colleges)/PIO 

527 Tushar Kelkar December 8, 2016 AR-Finance/PIO 

526 Mr. Jose Maria de J. G. Godinho December 2, 2016 AR-Acad (PG)/PIO 

525 Dr. A. G. Chachadi December 5, 2016 AR-T/PIO 

524 Piedade Barretto November 24, 2016 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

523 Ms. Lida Joao November 17, 2016 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

522 Suraj Nandrekar November 16, 2016 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

521 Niranjan Yadav Nil AR-Acad (Colleges)/AR-PG/PIO 

520 Trajano D’Mello November 10, 2016 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

519 Shambhu M. Parab November 10, 2016 AR-Exam(UG)/PIO 

518 Suhas N. Goankar November 3, 2016 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

517 Shashank Shekhar Singh October 25, 2016 AR-Acad (PG)/PIO 

516 Sushma Devi October 31, 2016 AR-Acad (Colleges)/PIO 

515 Mr. Anthony Da P. Fernandes October 13, 2016 AR-Acad (Colleges)/AR-PG/PIO 

514 Shri. Punar Subhash Naik October 18, 2016 AR-Exam(UG)/PIO 

513 Dr. K. G. Sankaranarayanan October 14, 2016 AR-Acad (Colleges)/PIO 

512 Mr. Mulla Ahraz Muzawar October 5, 2016 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 

511 Mr. Martinho Barretto September 30, 2016 AR-Exam(Prof.)/PIO 



 

510 Mr. Siddharth G. Revankar September 29, 2016 AR-PG/AR-Exam(PG)/PIO 

509 Mr. Siddharth G. Revankar September 28, 2016 AR-PG/AR-Exam(PG)/PIO 

508 Shri. Rupesh H. Satardekar September 23, 2016 AR-NT /PIO 

507 Mr. Punar Subhash Naik September 23, 2016 AR-Exam(UG) /PIO 

506 Mr. Akshay Salkar September 15, 2016 AR-PG/PIO 

505 Mr. Suhas Velip September 16, 2016 AR-T/PIO 

504 Shri Mohan P. Velguekar August 10, 2016 AR-NT/PIO 

503 Dr. Ainoddin Aga September 12, 2016 AR-PG/PIO 

502 Shri. Kiran Kudalkar September 9, 2016 AR-Exam(Prof.) /PIO 

501 Mr. Anthony Da P. Fernandes August 25, 2016 HOD Commerce/ AR-PG(Acad)/AR-Exam(UG)/COE/AR-T/EE/PIO 

500 Mr. Shambhu Madhukar Parab August 25, 2016 AR-Exam(UG)/PIO 

499 Mr. Jose Maria Godinho August 23, 2016 AR-Exam PG/ AR-PG(Acad)/PIO 

498 Mr. H. Ravikumar August 18, 2016 AR-PG/PIO 

497 Mr. Nasiduddin Shaikh August 9, 2016 UE/PIO 

496 Mr. Sandeep N. Haldankar August 5, 2016 AR-Exam(Prof.) /PIO 

495 Mr. Suhas Velip Nil AR-T /AR-PG(Acad)/PIO 

494 Mr. Suhas Velip Nil AR-T /PIO 

493 Mrs. Janet Gonsalves alias Jeanette 

Gonsalves 

July 14, 2016 UE/PIO 

492 Adv. Mrs. Pinky Mangesh Jagtap July 8, 2016 AR-Exam-PG/PIO 

491 Shri. Kashinath J. Shetye July 4, 2016 AR-COLLEGES/PIO 

490 Shri. Govind S. Gaude June 10, 2016 AR-PG/PIO 

489 Sachin Palyekar June 18, 2016 AR-PG/PIO 

488 C. M. Fernandes June 15, 2016 AR-NT/PIO 

487 Abdul Arish Khedar June 15, 2016 AR-Exam-PG/PIO 

486 Dr. Anil Kumar Shastri May 25, 2016 AR-COLLEGES/PIO 

485 Advino Fernandes May 13, 2016 AR –NT/PIO 

484 Dr. G. N. Nayak May 12, 2016 HOD Marine Science/PIO 

483 Shri. Pundalik Raiker May 11, 2016 UE/PIO 

482 Mr. C. M. Fernandes April 27, 2016 DR-GA 

481 Shri. Vishvonatha Custum Naique April 26, 2016 AR-EXAM (PROFESSIONAL) 

480 Anthony D’souza April 27, 2016 AR-PG 

479 Lida Joao April 26, 2016 AR-COLLEGES 



478 Dr. R. V. Gaonkar April 21, 2016 DR(ACAD) 

477 Sachin Palyekar April 20, 2016 AR-PG 



 

476 Ms. Sushma Srikant Tari April 19, 2016 AR-COLLEGES 

475 Dr. R. V. Gaonkar April 18, 2016 DR-Acad 

474 Davisahay Kumawat April 18, 2016 AR-PG 

473 Joanna D’Souza April 15, 2016 AR-T 

472 Pankaj Kumar April 11, 2016 AR-PG & AR-T 

471 Mr. Jose Mario Godinho April 4, 2016 AR-EXAM(PG) 

470 Anil Kumar Shastri April 1, 2016 DR(ACAD) 

469 Amit Srivastava April 1, 2016 AR(NT) 

468 H. Ravikumar March 31, 2016 AR-Exam (Professional)/ AR GENERAL/ AR-PG 

467 Christo Fernandes March 30, 2016 HOD Management Studies 

466 Christo Fernandes March 30, 2016 HOD Management Studies 

465 Krishna P. Velip March 29, 2016 AR –NT 

464 Sushant Ray March 28, 2016 AR-(COLLEGES) & AR(GENERAL) 

463 Mr. Narayan Krishna Mesta Nil AR-Exam (UG) 

462 Prashant M. Parab March 17, 2016 DR(GA) 

461 Amit Srivastava March 15, 2016 UE/PIO 

460 Shri Omprakash Kudtarkar March 14, 2016 AR-Exam UG 

459 Joao Pereira March 12, 2016 DR Administration 

458 Anthony Da P. Fernandes March 7, 2016 AR-T 

457 Remya Mohan P. M March 6, 2016 AR-(PG) 

456 Nicole Marie Coutinho March 5, 2016 HOCC 

455 Kapil C. Arlekar March 4, 2016 AR-NT 

454 Mr. Sandeep N. Haldankar March 4, 2016 AR-EXAM(PROFESSIONAL) 

453 Shri Anthony D’Souza February 24, 2016 HOD COMMERCE 

452 Shri Anthony D’Souza February 24, 2016 AR-PG 

451 Adv. Raghunath Shetkar February 23, 2016 AR-NT 

450 Mr.Kiran Kudalkar February 23, 2016 AR-EXAM(PROFESSIONAL) 

449 Manjunath S. Beragi February 11, 2016 AR-PG 

448 Shri Manjunath S. Beragi February 11, 2016 AR-PG 

447 Nayana T. Uskaikar February 3, 2016 AR-NT 

446 Shri. Afzaan Shaikh February 3, 2016 ADPS/DSW/COE 

445 Mr. Varad Kamat February 1, 2016 AR-EXAM(PROFESSIONAL) 

444 Manish c/o Navdip January 1, 2016 NT 



443 Dr. Sandeep Prabhugoankar January 29, 2016 AR (General)/ AR (Colleges) 



 

442 Shri Anthony Da Piedade Fernandes January 22, 2016 AR Academic General/HOD Chemistry/ HOD Commerce/HOD 
Philosophy/ HOD Economics / HOD Earth Science /AR Academic PG/HOD 
Political Science/ Asstt. Director of Physical Education & Sports/ 
University Librarian/ AR Exam PG/ HOD Physics/ Executive Engineer/ 
In-charge DSW / HOD History/ HOD Zoology/ HOD Sociology/ HOD 
Computer Science/ AR Legal/ HOD Electronics/ AR Academic Colleges/ 
HOD Biotechnology/ AR Non-Teaching/HOD Marine Science/ AR 
Finance/ Director CLAS/ Dy. Registrar Administration/ HOD 
Mathematics/ Lecturer Cum Asstt. Director, CSSEIP/ HOD Marathi /AR 
Exam Professional/ Medical Officer/ AR Exam UG/ Director HRDC/ I/C 
Centre for Women’s Studies/Controller of Examinations/ Co-ordinator, 
Ocean and Atmospheric Science Tech.Cell/ AR Purchases/ HOD 
Portuguese/HOD Konkani/HOD French/HOD Botany/HOD 
Microbiology/Head of Computer Centre/HOD English/University 
Engineer/HOD Hindi/AR Teaching/HOD Management Studies. 

441 Snehal P. Naik Goltekar January 22, 2016 AR Exam (PG) 

440 Mr. Jose Maria Godinho January 13, 2016 AR Exam (PG) 

439 Anand A. Kolambkar January 11, 2016 AR(T) 

438 Dr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey January 6, 2016 AR(T) 

437 Dr. Anil Kumar Shastri January 4, 2016 AR (Colleges) 

436 C.M. Fernandes December 18, 2015 EE 

435 Vishnu S. Navti December 12, 2015 AR (Colleges)/AR(PG) 

434 Ebrahim Haroon November 25, 2015 EE/Estate Division 

433 Nimesh Chandra November 23, 2015 In-Charge(CWS)/HOD French & Francophone Studies/HOD MMS/HOD 
Portuguese /HOD Sociology/HOD Earth Science/ HOD Zoology /HOD 
Physics/ HOD Computer Science & Tech./ HOD Hindi/HOD Konkani/HOD 
Commerce/HOD Botany /HOD Economics/ AR(PG) University Librarian. 

432 Aeshwarya Tiwari November 23, 2015 AR(T)/AR(NT)/EE 

431 Ms. Sreetama Datta Roy November 23, 2015 AR(F) 

430 Rajesh Kumar Chawla November 23, 2015 AR(General)/AR(NT)/EE/AR(PG)/University Librarian 

429 Urvashi Dalal November 23, 2015 AR(PG)/AR(Purchase)/ADPES 

428 Dr. G.C. Pradhan November 23, 2015 AR (T) 

427 C.M. Fernandes November 23, 2015 EE/Estate Division 



 

426 Anthony D’Souza November 23, 2015 AR (Colleges) 

425 Dr. A.M. Ferreira November 9, 2015 AR (PG) 

424 Anthony Da P. Fernandes November 3, 2015 HOD Commerce 

423 Krishna P. Velip November 3, 2015 AR (NT) 

422 Mrs. Bertha D’Mello e Daniel October 30, 2015 AR (NT) 

421 Mrs. Bertha D’Mello e Daniel October 30, 2015 AR (NT) 

420 Anthony D’Souza October 28, 2015 AR (Colleges) 

419 Giselle Amanda Borges e Soares October 26, 2015 AR Exam (Prof.) 

418 Shambhu Madhukar Parab October 19, 2015 AR Exam (UG) 

417 Giselle Amanda Borges e Soares October 14, 2015 AR Exam (Prof.) 

416 Adv. Joao Fernandes October 13, 2015 AR (T) 

415 Mr. Subodh Talaulikar October 12, 2015 AR (Colleges) 

414 Vattu D. Sawant October 9, 2015 AR (Colleges) 

413 Domingos F. Cardoso October 7, 2015 AR(NT) 

412 M. Athikesavan October 6, 2015 AR (PG) 

411 Shri Suresh Rohidas Parwar October 6, 2015 AR(T)/(NT)/EE 

410 Ms. Nayantara Kotoky October 5, 2015 AR (PR)/AR (Legal) 

409 Dr. G.C. Pradhan September 29, 2015 AR(Colleges)/AR(T)/AR Academic(PG) 

408 Gauri Patil September 25, 2015 DR(Acad) 

407 Haroon Ebrahim September 24, 2015 EE/Estate Division 

406 Dr. Gopal C. Pradhan September 18, 2015 AR (Colleges) 

405 Ms. Alisha Valadares September 16, 2015 AR Exam (Prof.) 

404 Snehal P. Naik Goltekar September 14, 2015 AR Exam (PG) 

403 Mr. Avinish Tavares September 8, 2015 AR (Colleges) 

402 Damodar Ghanekar September 3, 2015 AR (T)/HOD Konkani 

401 Lanjewar Madhusudan Ganuji September 1, 2015 AR (T) 

400 Shri Mahesh S. Nadkarni August 24, 2015 DR (Academic) 

399 Kiran Kudalkar August 20, 2015 AR Exam (Prof.) 

398 Dr. D.P. Kudalkar August 20, 2015 AR Exam (Prof.) 

397 Dr. D.P. Kudalkar August 18, 2015 AR Exam (Prof.) 

396 Dr. D.P. Kudalkar August 18, 2015 AR Exam (Prof.) 

395 Dr. D.P. Kudalkar August 17, 2015 AR Exam (Prof.) 

394 M. Athikesavan August 12, 2015 AR Academic (PG) 



393 Shri Surendra Volvoikar August 6, 2015 AR Exam (UG)/AR (Colleges) 

392 Shri Anthony Da Piedade Fernandes August 5, 2015 DR (Academic) 



 

391 Shri Anthony Da Piedade Fernandes August 5, 2015 AR Exam (PG)/AR (General)/AR(T)/ AR(PG)/AR (Colleges)/HOD English/ 
HOD Konkani /HOD Zoology/ HOD Portuguese/HOD Sociology/ HOD 
Philosophy/HOD Economic/HOD History/I/C Centre for Women’s 
Studies/ Director CLAS/HOD Electronics/HOD Earth Science/HOD Marine 
Science/ HOD Biotechnology/HODCommerce/HOD Political Science/Goa 
University Librarian/AR Exam (UG)/HOD Botany/HOD Microbiology 
directly reply to applicant on 13/10/2015/ HOD Marathi directly reply to 
applicant on 05/11/2015. 

390 Anthony D’Souza August 5, 2015 AR (General) 

389 Vithal S. Kerkar August 4, 2015 AR(f) 

388 Surendra Volvoikar August 4, 2015 AR Exam (UG)/AR (Colleges) 

387 Dr. G.C. Pradhan August 3, 2015 AR (Colleges) 

386 Mrs. Sharva S. Murgaonkar July 31, 2015 EE 

385 Mr. Vishwanath D. Naik July 27, 2015 AR Exam (UG)/AR Exam (PG) 

384 Shri Ashok S/O Shri Dhanpat July 24, 2015 DR (Adm.)/AR (NT)/(T) 

383 Shri Nagesh C. Takbhate July 20, 2015 AR (Colleges) 

382 Ravindra A. Velip July 9, 2015 AR(PG)/ AR (Colleges) 

381 Ms. Kavitha Nair July 9, 2015 AR Academic (Colleges) 

380 Ms. Tonia Lobo July 8, 2015 AR (Exam) PG 

379 Dr. Pratima P. Kamat July 8, 2015 AR (T) 

378 Tina @ Nikita R. Kholkar June 29, 2015 AR Exam (UG) 

377 Vithala S. Kerekar June 29, 2015 AR(NT) 

376 Sangram Hanumant Phadte June 27, 2015 AR(PG) 

375 Aires Rodrigues June 26, 2015 AR(UG) Exam 

374 C.M. Fernandes June 23, 2015 (DR-Adm.) 

373 Ms. Lira Margaret Pereira June 17, 2015 AR Colleges 

372 Sakharay U. Naik June 10, 2015 AR(T)//University Librarian 

371 Kishor Keshav Naik Gaonkar June 5, 2015 AR Exam (UG) 

370 Thamarai Selvan P. June 4, 2015 AR Exam(UG)/AR General 

369 V. N.Arlekar June 3, 2015 AR (Colleges), Transferred by DHE on 26/6/2015 

368 Ashok Mashelkar June 1, 2015 DR(Adm.) 

367 Vivek Chouhan NIL AR(PG) 



366 Smt. Pratima K. Ballikar May 28, 2015 AR(NT) 

365 Manoj L. Pdenekar May 22, 2015 APIO/Supdt. Colleges 



 

364 Mr. Amol Bhandarkar May 20, 2015 AR Colleges 

363 Sakharay U. Naik May 19, 2015 I/C. Director ASC/AR(F)/University Librarian/AR(NT) 

362 Pankaj Sharma NIL AR (Prof.) 

361 S.P. Poll May 18, 2015 AR Exam (Prof.) 

360 Vivek Chouhan May 16, 2015 AR (PG) 

359 Ms. Namita Narayan Madkaikar May 14, 2015 AR Colleges 

358 Sakharay U. Naik May 9, 2015 AR(NT) 

357 Ms. Sakshi Chodankar May 7, 2015 AR(T)/HOD Zoology 

356 Deepak Amonkar May 6, 2015 AR(T),(NT)/HOD,Economic /HOD /MMS /HOD Commerce 

355 Shri Vittala S. Kerkar April 30, 2015 AR (NT) 

354 Sakharay U. Naik April 24, 2015 AR(NT) 

353 Shri Durgadas L. Gaude April 24, 2015 AR(T)/AR(NT) 

352 Balkar Singh April 23, 2015 University Librarian/EE/I/CHOD/Biotec. 

351 Viraj Dessai April 16, 2015 EE 

350 Sakharay U. Naik April 15, 2015 AR(NT) 

349 Nitin Anandache April 10, 2015 AR/(T) 

348 Mr. Kedarnath Tadkod April 7, 2015 AR Academic Colleges 

347 Sakharay U. Naik April 6, 2015 AR(NT)/Librarian/HOCC 

346 Shri K.V. Ballikar April 6, 2015 Exam (Prof.) 

345 Mr. Chrisley M. D’Costa March 23, 2015 EE 

344 Mr. Chrisley M. D’Costa March 23, 2015 EE/ AR(NT) 

343 Dr. Kalidas Vaingankar March 20, 2015 AR Exam (PG) 

342 V. Kumara Kurubaran March 16, 2015 AR (PG)` 

341 Mr. Indresh Advani March 13, 2015 AR Academic Colleges/AR Acd.(PG) 

340 Shri Narendra Chaturvedi March 12, 2015 AR(NT) 

339 Mr. Krishna Velip March 12, 2015 AR (PG) 

338 Mr. Indresh Advani March 12, 2015 AR (PG) 

337 Ms. Kavita Nair March 12, 2015 AR Academic (PG) 

336 Mr. Shanur Allauddin Karol March 12, 2015 Academic Colleges 

335 Mrs Vaishali Naik March 11, 2015 AR (T) 

334 V. Kumara Kurubaran March 9, 2015 AR (PG) 

333 Smt. Bertha D’Mello e Daniel February 4, 2015 AR (NT) 

332 Sandeep N. Haldankar March 2, 2015 Academic General 



331 Mr. Silvester D’Souza March 2, 2015 AR Academic Colleges/AR Academic (PG)/ AR(T)AR Academic General 

330 Mr. Silvester D’Souza March 2, 2015 AR Academic Colleges 



 

329 Mr. Kiran Dnyaneshwar Kudalkar February 27, 2015 AR Exam (Prof) 

328 Mrs. Jacqueline De Mello February 23, 2015 AR (T) 

327 Ms. Runali Tarkar February 20, 2015 AR Exam(US) Transfer to Colleges 

326 Sheetal Mandrekar February 12, 2015 Academic (PG) 

325 Anisha Vijay Kerkar February 12, 2015 Academic (PG) 

324 Shri Rajesh Kaskar February 12, 2015 AR Academic Colleges 

323 Rajiv Kaskar February 12, 2015 AR Academic (PG) 

322 Rajiv Kaskar February 11, 2015 AR Academic Colleges 

321 Snehal P. Naik Goltekar February 10, 2015 AR Exam (PG) 

320 Khusman Ranchhod Dhimar February 9, 2015 AR Exam (UG) 

319 Shri Vishal Dinkar Patil February 7, 2015 AR Academic Colleges 

318 Shailesh Madgaonkar February 6, 2015 AR(PG)/AR Academic Colleges/AR(T)/AR General 

317 Smt. Bertha D’Mello e Daniel February 4, 2015 AR (NT) 

316 Snehal P. Naik Goltekar January 30, 2015 AR Exam (PG) 

315 Dr. Rayson K. Alex January 29, 2015 AR Colleges 

314 Dr. G. C. Pradhan January 25, 2015 AR(T) 

313 V. Kumara Kurubaran January 23, 2015 AR (PG) 

312 Snehal P. Naik Goltekar January 22, 2015 AR Exam (PG) 

311 Rajiv Kaskar January 20, 2015 AR Academic (PG) 

310 Mrs. Manjiri Milind Barve January 20, 2015 AR Academic Colleges 

309 Shri Shailesh Madgaonkar January 19, 2015 Academic (PG) 

308 Dr. A.M. Ferreira January 16, 2015 DR. Academics 

307 Shri Ashish Jha January 14, 2015 AR Academic (PG)/ HOD Electronic/ AR(T)/ HOD Microbiology/ HOD 
Geology/ HOD Political Science/ HOD Biotechnology/ I/C CWS/ HOD 
Chemistry/ HOD History/ HOD Dept of French and Francophone Studies/ 
HOD Konkani/ HOD Botany/ HOD Economic/ Director I/C CLAS/ HOD 
Mathematic/ HOD Physics/ HOD MMS/ HOD Philosophy/ HOD 
Portuguese. 

306 Sreetama Datta Roy January 14, 2015 AR(P)/AR(PG)/Director Sports 

305 Ms. Nancy Johri January 14, 2015 DR (Academic)/ DR (Adm.)/Asstt.Engg. Estate Division/AR 

Acad(PG)/University Librarian. 

304 Shri Nimesh Chandra Srivastava January 14, 2015 AR (F) 

303 Willetta R. Soares January 14, 2015 AR Exam (PG) 



302 Ms Urvashi Dalal January 14, 2015 AR(T)/(NT), Asstt. Engg. 

301 Mr. Er. D. Singh January 10, 2015 AR Academic Colleges 



 

300 Dr. Sandeep Prabhugaonkar January 10, 2015 AR Academic(General)/ AR Exam (UG) 

299 Snehal P. Naik Goltekar January 8, 2015 AR Exam (PG) 

298 Snehal P. Naik Goltekar January 6, 2015 COE 

297 Menino Peres January 6, 2015 AR (PG) 

296 Dr. Suphala Pujari January 2, 2015 AR (PG) 

295 Adv. Sushma T. Mandrekar January 2, 2015 AR (T) 

294 Shamsunder Vishwanath Kerkar December 27, 2014 AR Exam (PG) 

293 Shamsunder Vishwanath Kerkar December 27, 2014 AR Exam (PG) 

292 Dr. G. C. Pradhan December 26, 2014 AR Academic (Colleges) 

291 Shri Anand G. Naik December 24, 2014 AR (NT) 

290 Shailesh Madgaonkar December 23, 2014 AR(PG) 

289 Mr. Avinish Vengurlekar December 22, 2014 EE 

288 Shri Devanand A. Pednekar December 17, 2014 AR(NT)/AR(F)/EE/AR Acd.(General)/HOD,Physics/ AR Academic(PG)/ 
HOD,Comp.Sc.& Tech./ HOD,Marine.Science/ HOD,Economic/ 
HOD,Marathi/HOD,Sociology/ HOCC/ AR(Purchase)/ HOD, Mathematic/ 
HOD,Electronic/ HOD, Zoology/ HOD,History/ HOD, Konkani/ 
HOD,CLAS/ HOD, Botany/ HOD, MMS/ HOD, Commerce/COE/HOD 
Chemistry/ HOD, Hindi/OASTC/HOD,Micro/ HOD, Biotech/ I/C.Director 
ASC/ HOD, Pol. Science/ Centre for Study of Social Exclusion & Inclusive 
Policy/AR Exam(Prof.)/ AR Exam (PG)/ AR Academic Colleges/ HOD, 
Philosophy/ HOD, French/ Dept. of Portuguese/ HOD, Earth Science/ 
HOD, English/ AR Exam (UG)/ AR Legal/ I/C, CWS/ I/C, DSW. 

287 Devanand A. Pednekar December 17, 2014 University Librarian 

286 Sebastiao Rodrigues December 17, 2014 AR Exam (PG) 

285 Dr. K.G. Sankaranarayanan December 16, 2014 AR Academic Colleges 

284 Shri Narendra Chaturvedi December 16, 2014 AR (NT) 

283 Mr. Avinish Vengurlekar December 16, 2014 EE 

282 Dr. M. Pinheiro December 15, 2014 AR Exam (PG) 

281 Dr. M. Pinheiro December 15, 2014 AR Exam (PG) 

280 Dr. M. Pinheiro December 15, 2014 AR Exam (PG) 

279 Dr. M. Pinheiro December 15, 2014 AR Exam (PG) 

278 Dr. M. Pinheiro December 15, 2014 AR Exam (PG) 



277 Mr. Avinish Vengurlekar December 15, 2014 EE 

276 The Dy. Superintendent of Police December 15, 2014 AR (NT) 



 

275 Shri C. M. Fernandes December 15, 2014 AR (NT) 

274 Mr. Avinash Vengurlekar December 15, 2014 EE 

273 Dr. M. Pinheiro December 15, 2014 AR Exam (PG) 

272 Ms. Kavitha Nair December 5, 2014 AR (PG) 

271 Adv. Tushar B. Parab December 4, 2014 Asstt. Engineer 

270 Adv. S.M. Shareef NIL AR (PG) 

269 Adv. S.M. Shareef NIL AR (PG) 

268 Ms. Nadia Shekoli November 27, 2014 Application was transferred by DHE to GU, GU again transferred to DHE 

267 Dr. Damodar K.K. Ghanekar November 20, 2014 AR (T) 

266 Mr. Harshal Shirodkar November 17, 2014 AR Exam (Prof.) 

265 Shri Gajanan P. Tari November 17, 2014 AR (NT) 

264 Shri Gajanan P. Tari November 12, 2014 AR (NT) 

263 Mr. Ganesh Shaba Gaude November 3, 2014 HOD, Zoology 

262 Shri Subodh D. Talaulikar October 30, 2014 AR Acd. General/AR Acd. Colleges 

261 Ms. Archana Negi October 9, 2014 EE/AR (NT)/AR(F) 

260 Shri Nitin R. Patil October 16, 2014 AR (NT) 

259 Mr. Suhas Pundalik Raikar October 10, 2014 AR Exam (Prof.) 

258 Shri Advino Fernandes October 9, 2014 AR Academic Colleges 

257 Shri Subodh D. Talaulikar September 20, 2014 AR Academic Colleges 

256 Ms. Kalindi Desai September 12, 2014 AR Exam (UG) 

255 Suraj S. P. Shitole September 11, 2014 Asstt. Dir. Of Phy.Edu.& Sports 

254 Raj Kumar Verma (Soni) August 21, 2014 AR (PG) 

253 Mozinha Fernandes August 22, 2014 AR(T)/ AR(NT) 

252 Dr. Kalidas Prakash Vaingankar August 20, 2014 AR Academic Colleges 

251 Dr. Kalidas Prakash Vaingankar August 18, 2014 AR Academic Colleges 

250 Avinash Tavares August 18, 2014 AR Academic Colleges/AR Academic General 

249 Avinash Tavares NIL AR Academic Colleges 

248 Avinash Tavares August 18, 2014 AR Academic Colleges 

247 Shri Dnyanesh Madkaikar August 18, 2014 AR Academic Colleges 

246 Mr. Vivek Dinkar Patil August 14, 2014 AR Academic Colleges 

245 Dr. H. Sangwan August 14, 2014 AR Academic Colleges 

244 Dr. Pradeep B. Salgaonkar August 8, 2014 Adm..(T) Shri Jose A.C. Vaz Suptd. 



243 Anup Prabhu Verlekar August 8, 2014 Executive Engineer/Estate Division 

242 Ms. Rohini Anand Saval August 8, 2014 AR Exam (PG) 



 

241 Dr. S. N. Sarmah NIL AR Academic Colleges 

240 Dr. Sarvesh Zambaulikar July 31, 2014 AR Academic (PG)/ AR Exam (Prof.) 

239 Mr. Rajesh B. Patil July 28, 2014 AR Academic Colleges 

238 Dr. Kalidas Prakash Vaingankar June 23, 2014 AR Exam (PG) 

237 Dr. Kalidas Prakash Vaingankar June 23, 2014 AR Exam (PG) 

236 Dr. Kalidas Prakash Vaingankar June 23, 2014 AR Exam (PG) 

235 Dr. Pradeep B. Salgaonkar July 30, 2014 AR(T) 

234 Shri C.S. Barreto July 21, 2014 University Librarian 

233 Shri Rohidas Mangeskar July 17, 2014 AR(T)/AR(NT) 

232 Shri Rohidas Mangeskar July 17, 2014 AR(T)/AR(NT) 

231 Adv. Tushar B. Parab July 14, 2014 Estate Division 

230 Shri Rohidas Mangeskar July 9, 2014 AR(T) 

229 Shri Rohidas Mangeskar July 9, 2014 AR(T)/AR(NT)/AR(Gen)/AR(PG) 

228 Dr. Pradeep B. Salgaonkar July 1, 2014 AR (NT) 

227 Adv. Joao Fernandes June 20, 2014 AR-(T) 

226 Ms.Ankita Ramdas Naik June 19, 2014 College Section 

225 Neha Saran June 18, 2014 AR(PG) 

224 Dr. Pradeep B. Salgaonkar June 18, 2014 AR(T) 

223 Dr. Pradeep B. Salgaonkar June 17, 2014 AR(T) 

222 Dr. Pradeep B. Salgaonkar June 13, 2014 AR(T) 

221 Shri Damodar Keshav Kamat Ghanekar June 12, 2014 AR(T) 

220 Dr. Vaishali S. Naik June 10, 2014 AR Colleges/PG/AR Legal/General,AR(T) 

219 Shri C.S. Barretto June 4, 2014 AR(NT) 

218 Mr. C.S. Barretto June 4, 2014 AR(NT) 

217 Shri Rohidas Mangeskar May 30, 2014 AR(T)/AR(NT)/AR(PG) 

216 Shri Oscar Mascarenhas May 28, 2014 Dy. Registrar 

215 Mr. Oscar Mascarenhas May 27, 2014 Academic College 

214 Ms. Apurva Vivek Naique Panvelkar May 23, 2014 Academic Section-Colleges 

213 Mr. Harshal Shirodkar May 22, 2014 AR(Exam) Prof. 

212 Dr. Pradeep B. Salgaonkar May 13, 2014 Administration Teaching 

211 Dr. Pradeep B. Salgaonkar May 12, 2014 Administration Teaching 

210 Shri Mario D’Souza April 17, 2014 Administration-Teaching and Academic section-PG/HOD Konkani 



209 Shri Shanur Allauddin Karol April 16, 2014 Academic section-General and Academic section-Colleges. 

208 Shri Manoj Pednecar April 16, 2014 Academic section-General/Colleges 



 

207 Dr. Ketan Govekar April 9, 2014 Administration-Teaching 

206 Dr. Manoj M. Kothwale April 4, 2014 Academic section-General 

205 Mr. (Dr.) Vaishali S. Naik April 3, 2014 Academic section-PG, Academic section-Colleges and Administration- 

Teaching 

204 Shri Gurudas Shantaram Shetkar April 1, 2014 Examinations 

203 Shri Mohan Kanta Naik March 25, 2014 Academic section-Colleges. 

202 Shri Manoj L. Pednecar March 21, 2014 Academic section-Colleges, Administration-Teaching and Administration- 
NT 

201 Adv. Tushar B. Parab March 19, 2014 Estate division 

200 C. S. Baretto March 7, 2014 Purchase section. 

199 Vinayak Ashok Kulkarni March 6, 2014 Academic section-PG 

198 Gargee Yougesh Dessai March 3, 2014 Academic section-Colleges. 

197 Shri R. S. Sawant February 28, 2014 Estate division 

196 Shri Hanuman Pole February 28, 2014 Examinations 

195 Shri Premnath D. Naik February 24, 2014 Administration-Teaching 

194 Shri R. S. Sawant February 24, 2014 Estate division and Administration- Non-Teaching 

193 Shri Vikas Gajanan February 21, 2014 COE 

192 Dr. Kalidas Vaigankar February 21, 2014 AR Exam PG 

191 Adv. Harjeet Singh February 1, 2014 Academic section-Colleges. 

190 Shri Amit Choudhary February 14, 2014 Academic section-PG 

189 Shri Neville Fernandes February 18, 2014 Examinations 

188 Shri Jaipralash G. Nagarsenkar February 11, 2014 Administration-Teaching 

187 Dr. Aashish Kamat January 29, 2014 Purchase section. 

186 Adv. Tushar B. Parab January 13, 2014 Estate division. 

185 Mrs. Sharmila Kunde January 8, 2014 Academic section-PG and Academic section-Colleges. 

184 Dayanand Chodankar January 6, 2014 Examinations 

183 Shri Mahesh Sarma December 14, 2013 Academic section-PG and Finance section 

182 Shri Anupam Sinha December 14, 2013 Academic section-PG, Examinations and Academic section-General/ Public 

Relations 

181 Ms. Sreetoma Datta Roy December 14, 2013 Administration-Teaching and Administration- Non-Teaching 

180 Shri Nimesh Chandra December 14, 2013 Academic section-General/ Public Relations and Academic section-PG. 

179 Ms. Priyanka December 14, 2013 Estate Division and Sports section 



178 Ms. Neha Arora December 14, 2013 Academic section-PG, Administration-Teaching and Academic section- 

General/ Public Relations. 

177 Dr. M. P. Joshi December 17, 2013 Academic section-PG 



 

176 Krishna Mohan Naik Dessai November 28, 2013 Administration -Non-Teaching 

175 Hyder Ali November 14, 2013 Academic section-Colleges 

174 Dr. G. C. Pradhan November 17, 2013 Academic section-Colleges and Administration-Teaching 

173 Dr. D. Navinkumar November 9, 2013 Examinations 

172 Mr. Sudip Tamankar November 29, 2013 Academic section-PG 

171 Shri Sandeep M. Kadam November 28, 2013 Academic section-PG and Academic section-Colleges 

170 Dr. G. C. Pradhan November 8, 2013 Academic section-Colleges 

169 Sopan Chiroji November 11, 2013 Academic section-Colleges 

168 Dr. G. C. Pradhan November 4, 2013 Academic section-Colleges 

167 Adv. Tushar B. Parab October 31, 2013 Estate Division 

166 Mr. Sadanand Paul October 25, 2013 Department of Mathematics. 

165 Mr. Trajano D’Mello October 29, 2013 Academic section-General. 

164 Mr. Mahesh G. Panshikar October 25, 2013 Academic section-Colleges 

163 Mrs. Celina Nazareth October 24, 2013 AR(PG) 

162 Adv. Tushar B. Parab October 28, 2013 Estate Division. 

161 Mr. Sudip Tamankar October 28, 2013 Academic section-PG 

160 Shaheda B October 21, 2013 AR General 

159 Sullen Correia October 18, 2013 AR(NT) 

158 Sullen Corriea October 17, 2013 AR(T) 

157 Shri Menon Socorro Da Costa alias 

Menon Socorro Da Costa 

October 14, 2013 Academic section-PG 

156 Shri Sandeep Kumar October 10, 2013 Academic section-Colleges 

155 Mr. Atchut Gaunekar October 11, 2013 Academic section-General and Academic-Colleges 

154 Kaushal K. Agrawal September 24, 2013 Academic section-General and Academic-PG 

153 Mr. Manoj M. Kothawale September 24, 2013 Academic –General, Academic-PG and Administration-Non-Teaching 

152 Mr. Sudip Tamankar September 23, 2013 Academic-Colleges, Administration-Non-Teaching and Academic-PG 

151 Dr. G. C. Pradhan September 14, 2013 Legal section. 

150 Dr. G. C. Pradhan September 16, 2013 Academic section-Colleges. 

149 Naresh Bhardwaj September 4, 2013 Academic-General, Academic-PG and Academic-Colleges. 

148 Mrs. Anuradha B. Kanolkar July 4, 2013 Academic-Colleges 

147 Atchut Gaunekar August 27, 2013 Academic-General and Academic-Colleges. 

146 Mallisetty Subrahmanyam September 6, 2013 Examination. 



145 Akhil Gomantak Sant Rohidas Samaj August 24, 2013 Administration-Non-Teaching 

144 Mr. Sanjay Naik September 2, 2013 Academic-Colleges 

143 Mr. Sunil Arlekar July 7, 2013 COE/Examination section, Academic-Colleges and Academic-PG 

142 Mr. Atchut Gaunekar August 29, 2013 Academic-General and Academic Colleges 

141 Dr. Ramchandra Thawra Rathod July 25, 2013 Academic section-General 

140 Mr. Raju Jataw August 23, 2013 Academic section-Colleges 

139 Dr. Sonali Shankhwalker August 26, 2013 Academic –Colleges and Academic-General 

138 Shri V. N. Arlekar August 24, 2013 AR(T) 

137 Ms. J. A. Mendonca August 20, 2013 Administration – NT 

136 Mr. Pundalik Raikar August 16, 2013 AR Exam (PG) 

135 Mr. R. S. Sawant August 16, 2013 Estate Division 

134 Mr. Praveen R. Volvotkar August 16, 2013 Academic – Colleges 

133 Mr. Sanjay M. Naik August 19, 2013 Academic – PG 

132 Mr. Sudip N. Tamankar August 14, 2013 Academic-Colleges 

131 Adv. Rakesh S. Karmali August 8, 2013 Academic-Colleges and Administration-Non Teaching 

130 Mr. Sudip N. Tamankar August 12, 2013 Academic-PG and Department of Zoology 

129 Mr. Sudip N. Tamankar August 12, 2013 Academic-Colleges 

128 Dr. Sonali Shankhwalker August 12, 2013 Academic-Colleges 

127 Dr. Sonali Shankhwalker August 8, 2013 Academic-Colleges 

126 Shri Sudip N. Tamankar August 2, 2013 Academic-PG, Administration-NT and all Heads of Teaching Departments 

125 Angela Monteiro August 1, 2013 Department of Konkani and Examination section-PG 

124 Dr. Lakimchand July 26, 2013 Academic-PG and Examination section-Professional 

123 Mrs. Celina Nazareth July 23, 2013 Academic- PG and Academic-Colleges 

122 Nilanjana Goswami July 6, 2013 Administration-Non Teaching 

121 Mr. Sandesh K. Nagvenkar July 15, 2013 Academic-Colleges 

120 Indranath Mitra March 7, 2012 Examinations 

119 Mr. Leonardo Sousa July 8, 2013 Department of Physics 

118 Mr. Sudip Tamankar July 8, 2013 Academic-Colleges 

117 Dr. G.D. Shakya Institute of 

Management & Technology 

Nil Academic-General 

116 Adv. Yogesh Naik June 25, 2013 Academic-Colleges 

115 Nilanjana Goswami June 21, 2013 Administration-Non Teaching 

114 Ms. Layla Mascarenhas June 18, 2013 Academic- Colleges 



113 Shri Durgadas L. Gawade June 17, 2013 Administration-Non Teaching 

112 Shri Kusta U. Prabhu Dessai June 17, 2013 Academic- Colleges 

111 Ms. Layla Mascarenhas June 14, 2013 AR(C) 

110 Kavita K. Govekar June 10, 2013 AR(NT) 

109 Dr.R.K. Kamat Not known AR(T) 

108 Shri Vinayak J. Kamat June 7, 2013 Administration-Non Teaching 

107 Shri Vinayak J. Kamat May 28, 2013 Administration- Non Teaching 

106 Mr. Sunil S. Satpute April 4, 2013 Examinations 

105 Shri Ganesh Shaba Gaude April 18 and May 16 
2013 

Academic – PG section 

104 Ms. Jyothi Judith Alvares May 15, 2013 Examinations 

103 Mr. Sudip Tamankar May 2, 2013 Department of Computer Science and Technology, Department of Zoology, 

Examinations and Academic – General section 

102 Mr. Sudip Tamankar May 2, 2013 Public Relations 

101 Mr. Shriram V. Raul April 30, 2013 Academic-General section 

100 Mr. Manoj M. Kothwale April 22, 2013 Academic-PG section 

99 Shri Durgadas L. Gawade April 10, 2013 AR(NT) 

98 Mr. R.S. Sawant April 10, 2013 Administration- Non-Teaching 

97 Nitish Raiker April 5, 2013 Academic - College section and Examinations 

96 Miss Genesia Fernandes March 25, 2013 Academic - College section 

95 Mrs. Snehal Prakash Sinai Kerkar March 19, 2013 Academic - College section 

94 Mr. Mahamadsidik March 14, 2013 Academic (PG) 

93 Mr. Deepak Sharma March 13, 2013 Academic - College section 

92 Mr. R.S. Sawant March 6, 2013 Estate Division 

91 Mrs. I Rocha February 25, 2013 Administration - Teaching and College section 

90 Mr. Joseph Fernandes February 25, 2013 Administration – Non-Teaching 

89 Dr. U.A. Vinay kumar February 15, 2013 Administration – Teaching 

88 Dr. A.R. Padoshi February 9, 2013 AR(T) 

87 Roshan Rohidas Kothambikar January 24, 2013 Academic - PG section 

86 Gautami Govind Raikar January 24, 2013 Examinations 

85 Roshan Rohidas Kothambikar January 21, 2013 Academic-PG section 

84 Mahamadsidik D Bloch January 15, 2013 Academic-PG section 

83 Shanur Allauddin Karol January 9, 2013 Academic - College section 

82 R.S. Sawant January 7, 2013 Estate Division 



81 Mehjabin A. Beg January 3, 2013 AR Academic 

80 Adv. Sudhir Naik December 31, 2012 Academic-PG section 

79 Vishal Naik December 20, 2012 Academic-PG section 

78 Milton Gonsalves December 20, 2012 Estate Division 

77 Goutam Prakash Agarwal December 17, 2012 Academic - College section 

76 Goutam Prakash Agarwal December 17, 2012 Administration- Non-Teaching 

75 Shri.Gautam Prakash Agarwal December 17, 2012 Administration - Non-Teaching 

74 Mr. Sudip Tamankar December 10, 2012 AR(F) 

73 Mr. R. S. Sawant December 5, 2012 Estate Division 

72 Dr.Aureliano Fernandes November 28, 2012 Administration Teaching 

71 Dr.Aureliano Fernandes November 28, 2012 Administration Teaching and Legal 

70 Mr. Gajanan Pednekar November 28, 2012 Academic - College section 

69 Shri Vatu Dashrath Sawant November 22, 2012 Academic section 

68 Shree Vikraman K.P November 21, 2012 Academic - College section 

67 Shri Cliff P. Fernandes November 17, 2012 Academic - PG section 

66 Mr.Trajano D’Mello November 7, 2012 Examinations. 

65 Dr.Ulhas Parab November 6, 2012 Examinations. 

64 Mr.Vishal Naik November 2, 2012 Examinations and Academic - PG section. 

63 Ms. Maria Beatriz De Souza October 31, 2012 Academic – College section. 

62 Shri Vaman Bandodkar October 25, 2012 Administration - Non-Teaching 

61 Shri Saidas Kjorjuvekar October 24, 2012 Academic - College section 

60 Dr. Juao C. Costa October 13, 2012 College section and Examinations 

59 Mr. Sudip Tamankar October 12, 2012 Finance section 

58 M.Athikeshavan October 10, 2012 Public Relations& ACS and Examinations 

57 Dr. Balkrishna C. Nair October 10, 2012 Academic - College section 

56 Mr. Fransisco Miranda October 9, 2012 Finance section 

55 Mr. Fransisco Miranda October 9, 2012 Examinations 

54 Mr.R.S.Sawant April 10, 2012 Administration - Non-Teaching 

53 Mr. Gauns Khan Usman Khan September 26, 2012 Academic - College section 

52 Mr. Gerard de Souza September 26, 2012 Academic - PG section and Department of Marine Science. 

51 Dr. Felix  Dias September 21, 2012 Academic - College section 

50 Ms. Flavia Fernandes September 18, 2012 Academic - College section 

49 Mr. Rajdeep  Pavaskar September 17, 2012 Examinations 



48 Dr. G.C. Pradhan September 12, 2012 Academic - College section 

47 Anugrah  Ghatwal September 11, 2012 Examinations 

46 Chowgule Real Estate & Constructions 

Co. Pvt. Ltd 

September 10, 2012 Estate Division 

45 Shri Namdev  M. Gawas September 10, 2012 Administration 

44 Dr. K. S. Govekar September 7, 2012 Academic section 

43 Ms. Trupti  C. Naik August 30, 2012 Examinations 

42 Mr. Satyajit  Babasaheb  Kale August 28, 2012 Public Relations 

41 Adv. Anugrah  Ghatwal August 28, 2012 Academic section 

40 Dr. K.M. Sadre August 24, 2012 Administration - Teaching 

39 Shri Ganesh  S. Gaude August 24, 2012 Public Relations 

38 Shri R.S. Sawant August 21, 2012 Estate Division 

37 Ms. Prarthana Naik, Ms. Fariya Khan & 
Ms. Felomena Dreema D’Souza 

August 17, 2012 Academic - College section 

36 Dr. I.K. Pai August 14, 2012 Administration -Teaching 

35 Shri Prakash N. Tamhankar August 10, 2012 Academic - College section 

34 Shri Namdev  M. Gawas August 7, 2012 Administration 

33 Dr. I.K. Pai August 6, 2012 Administration -Teaching 

32 Shri  Agnelo Trindade August 3, 2012 Academic - College section 

31 Shri Vijaykumar  Kudignur August 1, 2012 Administration -Teaching 

30 Shri Rupesh  Talkar July 26, 2012 Administration 

29 Adv. Ashok G. Naik July 26, 2012 Estate Division 

28 Mr. Anil Kamat Nil Academic - College section 

27 Mr. Sanjeev S. Lokare July 24, 2012 Administration - Non-Teaching 

26 Dr. G.C. Pradhan July 20, 2012 Academic - College section 

25 Adv. Ashok G. Naik July 20, 2012 Estate Division 

24 Mr. Saidas Khorjuvekar July 19, 2012 Academic - College section 

23 Dr. Keshav M. Sadre July 17, 2012 Administration -Teaching 

22 Ms. Nirmala Deepak Kamble July 6, 2012 Academic - College section 

21 Ms. Anne Valadares July 2, 2012 Academic - College section 

20 Ms. Gauri P. Patil June 10, 2012 Academic - College section 

19 Ms. Siddhali V. Girkar June 15, 2012 Administration 

18 Er. M.M. Ravikumar May 30, 2012 Academic-PG section, Department of Marine Sciences, Library and 



Department of Earth Science. 

17 Shri Sangam S.S. Talaulikar May 28, 2012 Administration - Teaching 

16 Shri Sarvesh Rivonkar May 22, 2012 Legal section, Academic, Examinations and Academic- College section. 

15 Shri Kalpesh Shantilal Desai May 17, 2012 Examinations 

14 Ms. Sneha G. Volvaikar May 16, 2012 Examinations 

13 Shri Sangam S.S. Talaulikar May 07, 2012 Administration – Teaching 

12 Shri Rajkumar Verma April 29, 2012 Academic –PG section, Examinations and Department of Hindi. 

11 Shri Vikraman K.P. April 30, 2012 Academic - College section 

10 Shri R.S. Sawant April 25, 2012 Estate Division 

9 Shri R.S. Sawant April 25, 2012 Estate Division 

8 Shri Sangam S.S. Talaulikar April 27, 2012 Estate Division 

7 Shri Sangam S.S. Talaulikar April 27, 2012 Administration 

6 Shri Sangam S.S. Talaulikar April 26, 2012 Administration - Teaching 

5 Dr. M. M. Kolap April 25, 2012 Academic and Examinations 

4 Dr. I. K. Pai April 23, 2012 Administration 

3 Dr. Sulekha V. Pednekar April 23, 2012 Examinations 

2 Shri Sangam S.S. Talaulikar April 23, 2012 Administration – Teaching 

1 Ms. Sneha G. Volvaikar April 18, 2012 Examinations 

 


